


CONSOLIDATED ANNUAL ACCOUNTS 
WITH AUDIT REPORT 

FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION 
HEAD OFFICE 

BHAVISHYA NIDHI BHAWAN 14, BHIKAIJI CAMA PLACE 
NEW DELHI-110 066 



I  INDEX 1 
S.  NO.  CONTENTS 

PAGE 

1. Income & Expenditure Account  •  	  
1 

2. Income & Expenditure Appropriate Account  •  	  

3 
3. Balance Sheet  S  EPF 	  

5 
4. Contribution Account 	EPS 	  

23 
5. Administration Account 	EPS 	  

25 
6. Balance Sheet  •  EPS 	  

27 
7. Contribution Account 	ECU 	  

33 
8. Administration Account  •  ECU 	  

35 
9. Balance Sheet  •  EDLI 	  

37 
10. Audit Report 	  

42 
11. Audit Certificate 	  

49 



INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT 

AND 

BALANCE SHEET OF 

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND SCHEME, 1952 



a 

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND 
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT 

(EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT 

S. 
Previous year No. 

-1 	 7 

Expenditure Amount 

4 

Rs. 	P. 
Rs. 	P. 

7,42.21,62,138.57  1. Salaries of Officers and Staff 
8,19,25,00,100. 14  

1,85,98,67,925.27  2. Allowances & Honorarium 
1,90,65,58,152.84  

19,56,79,434.06 
19.76,72,277.13 3. T.A. & L.T.C. 

4. Pension/Family PensionlDeath-cum- 

2,21,17,42,159.02 Retirement Gratuity 2,62,75,97.601.39 

18,83,912.58 
18,25,422.39 5. S.P.F., D.L.I. Benefits 

6. (a) Other Charges (Recurring/ 

4,46,70,06,035.40 Non-recurring) 4,35,69,20,543.92 

(b) Maintenance of office Buildings/ 

15,98,71,530.06 staff quarters 14,68,00,131.86 

5,57,14,148.27 
6,98,56,979.94 7. (a) Grants 

0.00 
0.00 (b) Refund of G.I. Savings Fund 

Total Expenditure Incurred on E.P.F. Scheme 17,48,36,54,025.06  
16,39,00,04,467.78  

8. Expenditure incurred on Administration of : 
0.00 

0.00 (a) Employees' Pension Scheme 
17,66,02,565.91 

16,55,55,600.68 (b) E.D.L.I. Scheme 
0.00 

0.00 (c)A.E.C.D. Scheme 

24,06,49,80,573.5 1  9. Excess of Income over Expenditure 
31,39,94,33,142. 19  

40,62,05,40,641.97 TOTAL 
49,05,96,89,733.16 
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ORGANISATION 
FOR THE YEAR, 2014-2015 
FUND SCHEME, 1952 ►  

Previous year S. 
No. 

Income 

7 

Sch. 
No. 

Amount 

Rs. 	P. 

1. Receipt by way of Administrative 

Charges, Inspection Charges and 

Rs. 	P. 

31,38,66,40,835.90 Penal Damages 
(I) 36,81,50,54,342.28 

2. Interest earned on Investment of 

8,92,54,47,213.97 surplus Administrative Fund 11,74,78,26,625.55 

3. Receipt from Pension Fund and 

12,83,20,623.82 other Accounts (II) 26,91,79,718.87 

18,01,31,968.28 4. Miscellaneous Receipts 22,76,29,046.46 

0.00 5. Excess of Expenditure over Income 0.00 

40,62,05,40,64197 	 TOTAL 	 49,05,96,89,733.16 
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EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND 
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE APPROPRIATE 

Previous year 
S. 

No. 
Expenditure Amount 

Rs. 	P. Rs. 	P. 

0.00 1. Excess Expenditure over income 0.00 

0.00 2. Provision for Building Construction Fund 0.00 

3. Provision for Maintenance (Repair, 

0.00 Renewal and Replacement) Fund 0.00 

24,06,49,80.573.51 4. Balance carried down to Balance Sheet 31.39.94,33,142.19 

24,06.49,80.573.51 TOTAL 31,39,94,33,142.19 
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ORGANISATION 
ACCOUNT (2014.2015) 

Previous year 
S. 

No. Income 	 Amount 

Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

	

24,06,49,80,573.51 	1. Excess of Income over expenditure 	 31,39,94,33,142.19 
0.00 	2. Balance carried down to Balance Sheet 	 0.00 

24,06,49,80,573.51 
	

TOTAL 	 31,39,94,33,142.19 

Previous Year  : 	 Foot Note  : 
(i) The accounts have been compiled on actual 

basis. 
(ii) Interest earned on investment of surplus 

Administration Fund of previous years 
Rs. 	0.00 Lakh 	included in the current year 

(iii) Expenditure incurred for Administration of 
Rs. 	0.00 Lakh 	Employees' Pension Scheme due from Govt. 

(iv) Expenditure incurred for Administration of 
Rs. 	0.00 Lakh 	A.E.C.D. 

(v) Estimated amount in arrear due from the 
employers but not received  : 

(a) Administrative charges 
Rs.19,325.53 Lakh 	 (b) Inspection charges 

(c) Penal damages on Adm. Account 

Current Year  : 

Rs. 	0.00 Lakh 

Rs. 	0.00 Lakh 

Rs. 	0.00 Lakh 

Rs. 21,900.23 Lakh 

(SANJAY KUMAR) 	 (K.K. JUAN) 
FINANCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	 CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER 
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Previous year 
S. 

No. 
Liabilities 

Sch. 
No. 

Amount 

Rs. 	P. Rs. 	P. 

26,76,46,23,95,215.51 1. Employees' Provident Fund A/c III 30,82,66,43,88,832.18 

2.74.48,54,03,529.94 2. Inoperative Account IV 3,55,31.39.44,807.18 

2,46,84,12,598.07 3. Special Reserve Fund A/c V 2,68,43,96,578.40 

4. Interest Account : 

(a) Balance in the Account to be 

credited to members Account 

21,84,08,70,969.47 upto 31.03.2015 VI 28,43,26,37,214 46 

(b) Amount received during the year 

and to be credited to members 

2.57.56,51,72,334.74 Account next year VI 3,09.26,82,78,566.61 

5. Staff Provident Fund Account : 

8,22,78,59,122.80 a) Staff Provident Fund A/c VII 8,85,35,27,535.80 

77,79,82,216.18 b) Staff Provident Fund Interest A/c VIII 94.44,50,172.52 

20,84.78,64,971.53 6. Pension-cum-gratuity A/c (Staff) IX 22,69,67.74,430.83 

2,70,07,98,358.13 7. Investment Fluctuation Account X 2,70,07,98,358.13 

1.09,40,831.46 8. Security Deposits 1,13,21,208.46 

32,65,38,77,00,147.83 TOTAL 38,13,57,05,17,704.57 

Aro 
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EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND 
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 

(EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT 



4,48.53,40,582.21 

5.63,44,12,615.50 

17,02,59,308.07 

68,79,04,827.21 

2,90,84,035.20 

27,74,14,988.94 

48,469.79 

-4,24,49,37,885.78 

1,78,84,22,334.27 

ORGANISATION 
31ST MARCH, 2015 
FUND SCHEME, 1952) 

Previous year S.  
No, Assets Sch. 

No. Amount 

Rs. 	P. 	
Rs. 	P. 

1. Investment Account  : 

a) Employees' Provident Fund 

b) Staff Provident Fund A/c 

0) Pension-cum-Gratuity Fund 

d) Administration Fund 

2. Land and Building  : 

a) Assets acquired 

b) Advances paid 

3. Recoverable Advances (Staff) 

4. Special Reserve Fund 

(Recoverable) 

5. Security Deposits (Advance 

to parties) 

6. Remittances in transit 

7. Cash in hand 

8. Cash in Bank (Both SBI 8 RBI) 

9. Sundry Debits 

XV 
	

37,87,29,92,76,240.33 

XVI 
	

11,44,90,63,887.17 

XVII 
	

22,64,40,94,413.57 

XVIII 
	

1,56,36.97,50,648.72 

32,40,95,33,22,938.40 

10,29,13,51,091.75 

20,81,79,00,629.27 

1,27,70,19.24,023.17 

4,27,00,19,925.42 

4.10,76,60,646.29 

18,59,21,138.58 

68,51,45,596.21 

2.90,81,770.20 

29,58,40,581.94 

51,674.79 

-4,15,28,80.077.29 

1,81,28,28,182.91 

34,06,99,81,68,121.64 	 TOTAL 	 39,86,59,01,34,465.20 
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EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND 
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 

(EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT 

Previous year 
S. 

No. 
Liabilities 

Sch. 
No. 

Amount 

Rs. 	P. 
Rs. 	P. 

32,65,38,77,00,147.83 Total B/F 38,13,57,05,17,704.57 

8,87,25,41,897.04 9. Building Construction Fund XI 8,87,25,41,897.04 

10. Building Maintenance (repair. 

0.00 renewal & replacement) Fund XII 0.00 

1,29,95,01,46,126.32 11. Revenue Surplus XIII 1,61,35,24,25,199.64 

28,69,970.16 12. Group Insurance Scheme (New) 18,30,371.02 

2.78,49,09,980.28 13. Sundry Credits XIV 2.79,28,19,292.93 

34,06,99,81,68,121.64 TOTAL 39,86,59,01,34,465.20 

••• 
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D RGAN1SATION 
31ST MARCH, 2015 
FUND SCHEME, 1952 ►  

Previous year 
S. 

No. 
Assets 

Sch. 
No. 

Amount 

Rs. 	P. 

34,06,99,81,68,121.64 

Rs. 	P. 

Total B/F 	 39,86,59,01,34,465.20 

34,06,99,81,68,121.64 TOTAL 	 39,86,59,01,34,465.20 

 

Previous Year Foot Note 
(i) 	The accounts have been compiled on actual basis. 

(ii) 	Estimated amount due from the employers but not 

received  : 

(a) E.P.F. contribution 

(b) Penal damages on contribution. Adm. charges 

and Inspection charges 

(iii) 	The investment of E.P.F., S.P.F. & Pension-cum-Gratuity 

Fund are shown in the Balance Sheet at cost price 

after amortisation. 

(iv) Out of the Building construction Fund of 

Rs. 8,87.25.41.897.04 the cost of Land and Building 

acquired as on 31.03.2015 Including the advances 

paid is Rs. 10.11,97.53,197.71 

(v) All the fixed Assets except Land & Building are 

as Revenue Expenditure & no depreciation is provided 

on Land & Building as per Manual provisions. 

Current Year 

 

Rs. 1.33.307.60 Lakh Rs.1.39.514.37 Lath 

Rs. 1,06,442.05 Lakh Rs. 1,40,442.90 Lath 

FINA 

(SANJAY KUMAR) 
NCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

St11- 

JALAN) 

CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER 
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2013-2014 	 2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. I  
Details of Income  : 

	

30,71,38,68,540.47 	1. 	Administration Charges 	 35,78.72,06,841.75 

	

46,49,76,224.12 	2. 	Inspection Charges 	 60.62,13,428.50 

	

12,13,15,416.82 	3. 	Penal Damages 	 22,52,90,337.62 

	

8.64,80,654.49 	4. 	7Q Interest 	 19,63,43,734.41  

	

31,38,66,40,835.90 	 Total 	 36,81,50,54,342.28 

 

SCHEDULE No. II 

Receipts from Pension fund and other Accounts  : 
1. From Pension Fund for Adm. of Employees' 

	

0.00 	Pension Scheme, A.E (C.D.) Scheme 

	

12,83,20,623.82 	2. 	From other Accounts 

	

12,83,20,623.82 	 Total 
Details of receipt from other Accounts  : 

	

12,83,20,623.82 	1. 	From Administration A/c of E.D.L.I. Scheme 
0.00  2. From other Accounts 

	

12,83,20,623.82 	 Total 

 

0.00 

26.91.79,718.87  
26,91,79,718.87 

 

   

   

   

  

26,91.79,718.87 

0.00 

 

   

 

26,91,79,718.87 

 

    

      

Less : 

	

0.00 	1. 	Amount transferred to other Accounts 	 0.00 
2. Transfer from Account No.2 to Account No.4 

and vice versa as per Regional Offices 

	

0.00 	Accounts and Central Office Accounts 	 0.00 

	

0.00 	 Total 	 0.00 

	

12,83,20,623.82 	 Net Total 	 26,91,79,718.87 
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2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. III  

Employees' Provident Fund Account  : 

Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
Add  : 

1. Contribution (including refund of withdrawal 
and transferred securities) received 

2. Contributions received by way of transferred 
securities (H.Q. Office contra.) 	 1,21,13,22,672.96 

Interest credited to members Account 	 2.46,76,94.38,312.93 

Other Receipts 	 48.64,21,09.403.80 
Total 	 35,73,89,53,99,086.75 

26,76,46,23,95,215.51 22,91,48,82,38,523.97 

5,20,49,56,63,858.12 

2,31,44,69,54,407.42 
20,82,39,061.00 

40,32,75,34,979.00 
52,68,63,87,773.92 

32,87,75,15,039.12 
3,57,54,66,31,260.46 

 26,76,46,23,95,215.51 

2,64,96.60,95,688.02 

52,68,63,87,773.92 
)07,65,24,83,461.94 

43,16,70,79,932.00 
2,74,48,54,03,529.94 

SCHEDULE No. IV 

Inoperative Account  : 
Balance as per last Balance Sheet 

Add  : 
1. 	Amount transferred during the year 

Total 
Less : Amount paid during the year 

Balance as on 31st March 

2,74,48,54,03,529.94 

1,45,73,86,43,794.24 
4,20,22,40,47,324.18 

64,91,01,02,517 00 
3,55,31,39,44,807.18 

1. Payment made during the year to outgoing 
members on final settlement 

	
2,36,04,88,49,105.33 

2. Premia paid on members life insurance policy 
	

21,82,66,800.00 

3. Loan paid during the year to the members 
	

51,18,78,71,904.00 

4. Inoperative Account 
	

1,45,73,86,43,794.24 

5. Miscellaneous payment amount of securities 
transferred back to exempted establishments 	58,03,73,78.651.00 

Total 	 4,91,23,10,10,254.57  
Balance as on 31st March 	 30,82,66,43,88,832.18 

1,29.93,10,853.02 

	

1,90,88,52.35.333.00 	3. 

	

29,84,05,77,907.86 	4. 
30,34,00,90,26,475.97  

Less  : 

6,00,81,01,33,481.55 

1 0 



2013-2014 

Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. V 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

Special Reserve Fund : 

2,26,98,47.877.08 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 2,46,84,12,598.07 
Add  : 

0.00 	1. 	Amount recovered from Employers 0.00 
19,86,11,689.24 	2. 	Interest on S.R.F. Account 21,59,86,102.33 

2,46,84,59,566.32 	 Total 2,68,43,98,700.40 
Less : 

46.968.25 	1. 	Amount paid from Special Reserve Fund 2,122.00 
0.00 	2. 	Amount transferred to Death Relief Fund 0.00 

46,968.25 	 Total 2,122.00 
2,46,84,12,598.07 	 Balance as on 31st March 2,68,43,96,578.40 

SCHEDULE No. VI 
Interest Account  : 

2,20,33,83,41.964.38 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 2,79,40,60,43,304.21 
Less  : 

1,90,88,52,35,333.00 	1. 	Interest credited to members account 2,46,76,94,38,312.93 
1,93.697.00 	2. 	Intl paid on deposits refunded to exmptd.estt. 2,912 00 

7.27,92,01,766.52 	3. 	Interest paid to vendors 3.79.75.83,546.82 
19,86.11,689.24 	4. 	Interest accrued on S.R.F. A/c adjusted 21,59,86,102.33 

0.00 	5. 	Interest accured of Fluctuation Nc adjusted 0.00 
13.42.28,509.15 	6. 	Overdraft interest charged by Bank 19.03.95.215.67 

1,98,49,74,70,994.91 	 Total 2,50,97,34,06,089.75 
Balance in the Accounts to be credited to 

21,84,08.70.969.4 7 	the subscribers account upto 31.03.2015 28,43,26,37,214.46 
Add : 

2,54,98,96,78,969.7 7 	1. 	Interest realised on investment of securities 3.03.80.18,38,524.59 
0.0 0 	2. 	Interest on S.B. Accounts (Central) 0.00 

46,16,399.2 9 	3. 	Interest on S.B. Accounts (Regional) 38.58,089.87 
0.0 0 	4. 	Interest on securities received from estts. 0.00 

41,036.00 	5. 	Interest realised from members on loans 1,175.00 
6. 	Penal damages and 70 Interest on belated 

2,57,08,35.929.6 8 	contributions received during the year 5,46,25,80,777.15 
0.0 0 	7. 	Amount of loss on sale of securites credited 0.00 

2,57,56,51,72,334.7 4 	 Total 3,09,26,82,78,566.61 
2,79,40,60,43,304.2 1 	 Balance as on 31st March 3,37,70,09,15,781.07 
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2013-2014 	 2014-2015 

Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. VII  

A. Staff Provident Fund Account : 

	

7,53,64,56.528.93 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 	 8,18,52,53,157.93 

Add : 

	

2,75.56.59,859.00 	1. 	Contribution (including refund of withdrawal) 	 2,60,46,36,956.00 

	

68.99,09,430.00 	2. 	Interest credited to member's account 	 74.46.80,967.00 

	

0.00 	3. 	Other receipts 	 0.00 

	

10,98,20,25,817.93 	 Total 	 11,53,45,71,080.93 

Less : 
1. Payment made during the year to outgoing 

	

1,58,88,24,847.00 	members on final settlement 	 1,71,74.14,359.00 

	

0.00 2. 	Premia paid on members life insurance policy 	 0.00 

	

40,85,29,895.00 3. 	Loan paid during the year to members 	 38,62,27,717.00 

	

79,94,17,918.00 4. 	Other Payments (Transfer to other Regions) 	61,62,10,069.00 

	

2,79,67,72,660.00 	 Total 	 2,71,98,52,145.00 

	

8,18,52,53,157.93 	 Balance as on 31st March 	8,81,47,18,935.93  

B. S.P.F. A/c transferred from other Regions : 

	

12,50,23,935.87 	Balance as on 1st April, 2014 	 4,26,05,964.87 

	

79,94,17.918.00  Add : Amount transferred out to the Regions 	61,62.10,069.00 

	

92,44,41,853.87 	 Total 	 65,88,16,033.87 

	

88,18.35,889.00  Less : Amount received from other Regions 	62.00.07,434.00 

	

4,26,05,964.87 	 Balance as on 31st March 	 3,88,08,599.87 

	

8,22,78,59,122.80 	 Total (A+B) 	 8,85,35,27,535.80 
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2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. VIII 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

Staff Provident Fund Interest Account  : 

66,12,62,820.17 Balance as per last Balance Sheet 77,79,82,216.18 

Add  : 
82,32,58,568.52 1. Interest realised on investment of securities 92,10,83,088.86 

94,634.00 2. Interest on S.B. Account 35,481.00 

1,48,46,16,022.69 Total 1,69,91,00,786.04 

Less : 
68.99,09,430.00 1. Interest credited to members account 74,46.80,967.00 

1,67,24,376.51 2. Interest paid to vendors 99,69.646.52 

70,66,33,806.51 Total 75,46,50,613.52 

77,79,82,216.18 Balance as on 31st March 94,44,50,172.52 

SCHEDULE No. IX 
Pension-cum-Gratuitv Account  : 

19.18,05,63,971.63 Balance as per last Balance Sheet 20,84,78,64.971.53 

Add  : 
1,37,073.00 1. Amount transferred from Account No. 4 22,735.00 

1.00 2. Interest realised on S.B. Account 0.00 

1,69,54,81,868.47 3. Interest realised on Securities during the year 1,86,25,73,386.75 

2,21,17,42,159.02 4. Amount paid by the Regions from A/c No.2 2,62,75,97,601.39 

23,08,79,25,073.12 Total 25,33,80,58,694.67 

Less  : 
2,21,17,42,159.02 1. Payment made by the Regions 2,62,75.97.601.39 

2,83,17,942.57 2. Interest paid to vendors during the year 1,36,86,662 45 

2,24,00,60,101.59 Total 2,64,12,84,263.84 

20,84,78,64,971.53 Balance as on 31st March 22,69,67,74,430.83 
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2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. X 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

Investment Fluctuation Account : 

A 	Gain on redemption of securities accounted 

2,70,07,98,358.13 	upto 2013-2014 2,70,07.98.358.13 

0.00 	B 	Gain on redemption of securities accounted 0.00 

0.00 	C 	Interest on Fluctuation Account 0.00 

2,70,07,98,358.13 	 Total 2,70,07,98,358.13 

0.00 Less  :  Amount amortised during the year 0.00 

2,70,07,98,358.13 	 Balance as on 31st March 2,70,07,98,358.13 

SCHEDULE No. XI 
Building Construction Fund  : 

8,72,70,73,062.03 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 8.87,25,41,897.04 

Add  : 
0.00 	1. 	Provision made during the year 0.00 

14,54.68.835.01 	2. 	Interest credited to the Fund 0.00 

8,87,25,41,897.04 	 Balance as on 31st March 8,87,25,41,897.04 

The cost of Land & Building acquired including advances paid as on 31.3.15  is  Rs. 10,11.97.53.197.71 
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2013-2014 	 2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. XII  

Building Maintenance (repair, renewal, 

replacement) Fund  : 

	

0.00 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
	

0.00 

Add  : 

	

0.00 	1. Amount appropriated from Revenue surplus 
	

0.00 

	

0.00 	2. 	Interest credited to the Fund 
	

0.00 

	

0.00 	 Balance as on 31st March 
	

0.00 

SCHEDULE No. XIII  

Revenue Surplus  : 

	

1,05,90,31,21,274.45 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 	 1,29,95,01,46,126.32 
Less  : 

	

1.82,72,972.00 	1. 	Amount adjusted by the Regional Offices 	 89,83.798.44 

	

2. 	Excess of Expenditure over Income during 
the year as transferred from Income and 

	

0.00 	Expenditure Appropriation Account 	 0.00 

	

1,82,72,972.00 	 Total 	 89,83,798.44 

 Add : 

	

3,17,250.36 	1. 	Amount adjusted by the Regional Offices 	 1,18,29,729.57 
2. Excess of Income over Expenditure during 

the year as transferred from Income and 

	

24,06,49.80.573.51 	Expenditure Appropriation Account 	 31,39,94,33,142.19 

	

24,06,52,97,823.87 	 Total 	 31,41,12,62,871.76  

	

1,29,95,01,46,126.32 	 Balance as on 31st March 	 1,61,35,24,25,199.64 
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2013-2014 	
2014-2015 

Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. XIV 

Sundry Credits : 

A. Regional : 

58.34,98,549.97 a (i) Suspense Account (Unclassified) (EPF) 71,60,71,085.30 

43,45,78,591.13 (ii) Suspense Account (Admn. Fund) 49,03.23,096.45 

0.00 b Erroneous Receipt 0.00 

6,13,66,149.22 c Irregular payments 5.93,74.974.22 

3,70,91,281.99 d Over Payments 4,23,49,598.49 

0.00 e A.E.C.D. (D.A.) Account 0.00 

0.00 f Amount repayable to E.D.L.I. Account 0.00 

15.29,19,819.00 g New Pension Scheme 3,13,08,123.50 

B. Central : 

0.00 a Excess credits in E.P.F. Investment Account 0.00 

2,025.00 b Excess credits in S.P.F. Investment Account 0.00 

0.00 c 
d 

Excess credits in Pen-cum-grat fund inv. Aft 

Amount not accounted for by the Regions 

0.00 

0.00 
e 

though received in Alc No.5 from Arc No.1 

Amount credited to Account No. 1 but not 

0.00 

12,13,13,339.00 debited to Alc No. 5 12,13,13.339.00 

1,36,00,93,482.09 f Excess credits to Account No. 5 1,29,90,64,761.09 

3.32,16,962.88 g Excess credits to Account No. 8 3,21.84,534.88 

8,29.780.00 h Excess credits to Account No. 9 8,29,780.00 

0.00 i Adv. From Govt. towards Disabilities Scheme 0.00 

2,78,49,09,980.28 Total 2,79,28,19,292.93 
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2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. XV 

Investment Afc of Employees' Provident Fund 
 : 

A. Securities purchased centrally (cost prIcel 
 : 

Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
Add  : 

1. Amount invested centrally (Cost Price) 
2. Gain on purchase of securities during the year 

Total 
Less  : 

	

0.00 	1. 	Loss on sale of securities during the year 

	

2,00,42,22.35,106.06 	2. 	Value of securities redeemed during the year 

	

2,00,42,22,35,106.06 	 Total 

	

32,19,85,47,41,396.74 	 Balance (A) as on 31st March 

27,64,81,76,90,405.93 

6.55,45,92.86,096.87 

0.00 

 34,20,27,69,76,502.80 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

32,19,85,47,41,396.74 

7,08,92,24,07,703.00 

0.00 

 39,28,77,71,49,099.74 

0.00 
1,63,78,77,77,074.03 

1,63,78,77,77,074.03 

37,64,98,93,72,025.71 

B. Securities transferred by Regions  : 
19,79,92,70,688.64 

Add : 
1,29,93,10.853.02 

0.00  
21,09,85,81,541.66 

0.00 Less  : 
0.00  

21,09,85,81,541.66  

32,40,95,33,22,938.40 

Balance as per last Balance Sheet (A. Value) 

1. Securities received (Accepted Value) 
2. Other Adjustments 

Total 
1. Securities returned back to establishments 
2. Other Adjustments 

Balance (B) as on 31st March 

Total (A) + (B) 

21,09,85,81,541.66 

1,21,13,22,672.96 

0.00 

 22,30,99,04,214.62 

0.00 

0.00 

22,30,99,04,214.62 
37,87,29,92,76,240.33 
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2013-2014 	 2014-2015 

Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. XVI  

Investment Account of Staff Provident Fund  : 

9,24,93,25.808.41 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 	 10,29,13,51,091.75 

1,53.45.49.001.52  Add  :  Amount invested centrally (Purchase Price) 	1,48,77,83,395.42 

10,78,38,74,809.93 	 Total 	 11,77,91,34,487.17 

49.25.23,718.18  Less  :  Value of Securities redeemed during the year 	33,00,70,600.00 

10,29,13,51,091.75 	 Balance as on 31st March 	11,44,90,63,887.17 

SCHEDULE No. XVII  

Investment Account of Pension-cum-Gratuity  

Fund (Staff)  : 

	

19,17,88.10,484.82 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 	 20,81,79,00.629.27 

2.68,16,06,183.19  Add  :  Amount invested centrally (Purchase Price) 	2,22,37.03,584.30 

	

21,86,04,16,668.01 	 Total 	 23,04,16,04,213.57 

1,04.25,16,038.74  Less  :  Value of securities redeemed during the year 	39,75,09.800.00 

	

20,81,79,00,629.27 	 Balance as on 31st March 	22,64,40,94,413.57 

SCHEDULE No. XVIII  

Investment Account of Administration Fund  : 

	

1,06,43,10,07,974.19 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 	 1.27,70,19,24,023.17 

21.27,09,16,048.98  Add  :  Investements made 	 28,66.78,26,625.55 

	

1,27,70,19,24,023.17 	 Total 	 1,56,36,97,50,848.72 

0.00  Less  :  Securities redeemed during the year 	 0.00 

	

1,27,70,19,24,023.17 	 Balance as on 31st March 	 1,56,36,97,50,648.72  

••• 
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2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. XIX 

Recoverable Advances (Staff) as on 31.03-2015 
 : 

	

2.43,97,218.31 	a Conveyance advance 

	

6,95.33.410.26 	b 	House Building advance 

	

88,803.10 	c  Fan advance 
49,759.75 d Warm Clothing advance 

	

2,14.00,469.00 	e 	Festival advance 

	

2,05,049.00 	f 	Natural Calamity advance 

	

1,72,12,591.34 	g Advance of Pay/DA/TA 

	

1,216.75 	h 	Food grain advance 

	

1,89,960.00 	i 	Advance to Staff Co-operative Canteen/Stores 

	

5,17.50.304.85 	j 	Computer Advance 

	

0.00 	k Unorganised Workers Social Security Scheme 

	

10,92.356.22 	I 	Miscellaneous Payments 
18,59,21,138.58 	 Total 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

2,49.25,209.50 
5,51,60,318.26 

2.76.003.10 
5,284.75 

2,30,68.753.30 
12,78,434.00 

1,91,74,057.34 

1,216.75 
2,84.765.00 

4,49,72,633.85 

0.00 
11,12,632 22  

17,02,59,308.07 

SCHEDULE No. XX 
Amount in Transit  : 

	

6,40,58,863.28 	a 	E.P.F. Account No. 4 

	

21,95,13,219.41 	b 	E.P.F. Account No. 5 	
5,18,03,111.28

21,33,43,378.41 

	

1,22,68,499.25 	c 	S.P.F. Account No. 8 

	

0.00 	d 	Pension-cum-Gratuity Account No. 9 	
1,22,68,499.25

0.00 

	

0.00 	e Head Office A/c No.4a 

	

0.00 	f 	E.P.F. Investment Account 	
0.00 

 
0.00 

	

0.00 	g 	S.P.F. Investment Account 
0.00 

	

0.00 	h Pension-cum-Gratuity Fund Investment A/c 	 0.00  

	

29,58,40,581.94 	 Total 	
27,74,14,988.94  
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2013-2014 
	

2014-2015 

Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

-6,79,42,87,245.13 
1,13,78,32,191.09 

18,31,77,740.35 
-23,46,15,568.33 

66,15,002.00 
1.00 

12,23,14,715.30 
1,04,30,030.24 

20,51,03,878.37 
-5,36,34,29,255.11 

1,17,51,19,150.52 
51,68,791.55 

3,02,61,235.75 
1,21,05,49,177.82 

-4,15,28,80,077.29 

SCHEDULE NO. XXI  
Cash Book Balance as on 31.03-2015 : 

(A) State Bank of India : 
a 
	

E.P.F. Account No. 1 
b 
	

E.P.F. Account No. 2 

C 
	

E.P.F. Account No. 4 

d 
	

E.P.F. Account No. 5 

e 
	

E.P.F. Account No. 8 
f 
	

E.P..F Account No. 9 

9 Head Office 
h NATRSS 

EPF Appellate Tribunal 
Total (A) 

(B) Reserve Bank of India : 
a 
	

E.P.F. Investment Account 

b S.P.F. Investment Account 

c 
	

Pension-cum-Gratuity Investment Alc 
Total (B) 

Total (A) + (B) 

-6,87,28,05,588.45 
1,56,42,08,382.36 

34,04,68,699.93 
-48,60,75,913.72 

33,23,161.00 
1.00 

4,13,01,350.93 
98,61,767.62 

25,33,00,558.37 
-5,14,64,17,580.96 

80,98,88,066.96 
3,86,14,717.47 
5,29.76.910.75 

90,14,79,695.18 
4,24,49,37,885.78 
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2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE NO. XXII 
Sundry Debits  : 
A. Suspense Account (Unclassified'  : 

(i) Suspense Account (Unclassified) (EPF) 
(ii) Suspense Account (Admn. Fund) 

B. Irregular Payments 
C. Over Payments 
D. Erroneous Debit to Account Nos. 5, 8 & 9 

 : 

a 	Excess accounted for by R.Os as transfer 
to Alc No.5 from A/c No.1 and vice-versa 

b Extra debit made to Account No.5 by bank 
c Amount debited to Alc No.5 but not 

credited to A/c No.1 & vice-versa 

d Excess accounted for by R.Os as transfer 
to Alc No.8 from A/c No.2 and vice-versa 

e Erroneous debit made to Account No.8 
f Erroneous debit made to Account No.9 

Total 

89,71,49,284.15 
17,91,80,223.44 
6,13,66,149.22 
3,70,91,281.99 

40,80,96,451 70 
6,01,52,001 55 

14,91,77,216.89 

2,04,38,794.97 
1,76,779.00 

0.00 
1,81,28,28,182.91  

86,30,92,577.41 
18,59,03,427.54 
5,93,74,974.22 
4,23,49,598.49 

40,80,96,451.70 
6,01,52,001.55 

14,88,36,169.39 

2,04,38,794.97 
1,78,339.00 

0.00  
1,78,84,22,334.27  

SCHEDULE NO. XXIII 
Special Reserve Fund (Recoverable)  : 

	

68,48,40,403.21 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
6.16,865.00  Add  :  Amount paid to Members during the year 

	

68,54,57,268.21 	 Total 
3.11.672.00  Less : Amount received from Employers 

	

68,51,45,596.21 	 Balance as on 31st March 

68.51,45,596.21 
27,60,536.00 

68,79,06,132.21 
1,305.00 

68,79,04,827.21  
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RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT 

AND 

BALANCE SHEET OF 

EMPLOYEES' PENSION SCHEME, 1995 

 

    

    

    

        

        



S. 
No. 

Amount Receipts Previous year 

Rs. 	P. Rs. 	P. 

18,43,74,47,55,807.78 1. Opening Balance as on 01-04-2014 20,83.72,05,57,596.23 

1,64,17,73,62,760.51 2. (i) Contribution of Employers 2,19,51,70,26,881.26 

53,79,00,000.00 (ii) Contribution of Govt. 2014-2015 0.00 

(iii) Arrears of contribution of Govt. 

19,43,99,00,000.00 up to the year 2013-2014 22,99.80,00,000.00 

3. Interest on the balance in the Public 

57,28,39,00,000.00 Account 64,19,58,00,000.00 

2,59,91,589.35 4. Interest on Saving Bank Account 27,86,110.20 

1,09,26,46,26,077.53 5. Interest received on Securities 1,26.77,43,90,023.43 

1,03.44,31,760.70 6. Penal Damages 2,12,13,29,505.58 

7. Other receipts  : 

1,15,79,82,361.03 (a) Regional Contribution A/c No. 10 85,24,40,220.40 

0.00 (b) Central Contribution A/c No. 11 0.00 

21,96,66,68,50,356.90 TOTAL 25,20,18,23,30,337.10 

EMPLOYEES' PENSION 
RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT 

(Contribution 
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SCHEME - 1995 
FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 
Account) 

Previous year 
S. 

No. 
Payments Amount 

Rs. 	P. 

1. 

Rs. 	P. 

Amount paid to outgoing members/beneficiaries  : 

(a) Amount of Employee's share with 

0.00 interest 0.00 

51,12.96,61,472.76 (b) Withdrawal/Retirement benefits 53,75,29,99,206.68 

0.00 (c) Life Assurance benefits 13,12,51,060.00 

57,87,36,73,955.44 (d) Pension 72,12,53,79,177.07 

2. Amount paid as commission for 

64.70,07,097.34 disbursement of pension 49,06,56.702.53 

3. Amount paid towards Pension Fund 

0.00 Admn. Expenses 0.00 

4. Amount of securities transferred on 

0.00 grant of exemption 0.00 

5. Amount paid as accrued interest on 

3,11,26,54,218.40 purchase of Securities 1,67,43,37,868.07 

6. Other payments  : 

7,89,59.676.00 (a) Regional Contribution A/c No. 10 4,46,81,936.11 

10,43,36,340.73 (b) Central Contribution A/c No. 11 18.86,92,629.86 

20,83,72,05,57,596.23 7, Closing Balance as on 31-03-2015 23,91,77,43,31,756.78 

21,96,66,68,50,356.90 TOTAL 25,20,18,23,30,337.10 

Sdl- 
	 Shc 

(SANJAY KUMARI 
	

(K.K. JALAN) 

FINANCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
	

CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER 
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EMPLOYEES' PENSION 
RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT 

(Administration 

Previous year 
S. 

No. 
Receipts Amount 

Rs. 	P. 

1. Amount received from Government 

towards cost of administration 

Rs. 	P. 

0.00 2014-2015 0 00 

2. Amount received from Pension Fund 

0.00 towards Admn. Expenses 000 

3. Amount received from EPF Admn. 

0.00 Account CIF 0 00 

0.00 	 TOTAL 	 0.00 
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Rs. 	P. 

1. Balance amount incurred from EPF 

Administration Account B/F 

Rs. 	P. Rs. 	P. 

0.00 as on 01.04.2014 0.00 

2. Payment on Administration  : 

(I) Revenue Expenditure  : 

0.00 (a) Salaries 0.00 

0.00 (b) Allowance & Honorarium 0.00 

0.00 (c) Travelling Allowance 0.00 

0.00 (d) Pension Gratuity (Staff) 0.00 

0.00 (e) S.P.F. 	Benefits 0.00 

0.00 (f) Other Charges 0.00 

0.00 (g) Grants 0.00 

(h) Charges on maintenance and 

0.00 repairs of Office Building 0.00 

0.00 TOTAL 0.00 0.00 

(ii) Capital Expenditure  : 

0.00 Construction (Office Building etc.) 0.00 

0.00 TOTAL 0.00 

SW- 	 Sdi. 
(SANJAY KUMAR) 	 (K.K. JALAN) 

NCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	 CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER 
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SCHEME - 1995 
FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 
Account) 

Na 
. Previous year S 	 Payments 	 Amount N. 



EMPLOYEES' PENSION 
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 

Balance as at 31st 
March Previous 

year 

S. 
No. 

Liabilities 
Sch. 

Amount 
No. 

Rs. 	P. 

1. Employees' Pension Fund 

Rs. 	P. 

20,83,72,05,57,596.23 Contribution Account 23,91,77,43,31.756 78 

2. Employees' Pension Fund Admn. A/c  : 
Amount incurred from EPF 

0.00 Administration Account 0.00 

0.00 3. Investment Fluctuation Account 0.00 

1,48,70,43,228.17 4. Sundry Credits 93,65,65,749.53 

20,85,20,76,00,824.40 TOTAL 23,92,71,08,97,506.31 

27 



SCHE 
31ST 

ME-1995 
MARCH, 2015 

Balance as at 31st 
March Previous 	

S. 
 

year 
No. 

 
Assets Sch. 

No. Amount 

Rs. 	P. Rs. 	P. 

  

1. Employees' Pension Fund Contribution 
investment A/c. kept in Deposit with 
Public A/c. 7,1 3,19,61,20,241 86 

 

13,7 3,08,38,81,679.53 2. Investment in securities 

3. Employees' Pension fund Admn. A/c.  

	

0.00 	(A) Amount recoverable from Central Govt. 

	

0.00 	(B) Amount recoverable from Pension Fund 

3,30,28,24,344.45 4. Cash Book Balance Contribution A/c. 

21,77,00,220.68 5. Remittance in Transit 

2,01,27,23,026.78 6. Sundry Debits  

8.00,38,99,20,241.86 

III 	15,96,94,30,04,649.47 

0.00 
0.00 

IV 	-6,41,52,68,187.58 

21,52.59,146.68 

V 	1,57,79,81,655.88 

20,8 5,20,76,00,824.40 TOTAL 23,92,71,08,97,506.31 

 

Foot Note 
1. Pension Contribution due from employers of 

exempted and unexempted establishments 
as on 31.03.2015 

2. Pension Contribution due from Government 
as on 31.03.2015 

3. Pension Administrative Cost due from 
Pension Fund as on 31.03.2015 

4. Penal damages due on EPS contribution 
as on 31-03-2015 

5. The investment in securities are shown in 
Balance Sheet at cost price after amortisation. 

6. The accounts have been compiled on actual 
basis. 

Previous Year 

Rs. 74,935.42 Lakh 

Rs.28,94,33,12,803.00 

Rs. 0.00 Lakh 

Rs. 54 890.39 Lakh 

Current Year 

Rs. 79,763.70 Lakh 

Rs. 32,28,93,39,310.00 

Rs. 	0.00 Lakh 

Rs. 69,873.44 Lakh 

FINANCIAL AD 
SANJAY KUMARI 

IISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

SW. 
JALAN) 

CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER 
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2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. I  

Sundry Credits  : 

	

86,90,39,443.43 	1. 	Account No. 10 

	

61,80,03,784.74 	2. 	Account No. 11 

	

0.00 	3. 	Excess credits in EPS Investment A/c 

	

1,48,70,43,228.17 	 Balance as on 31st March  : 

SCHEDULE No. II 

Amount kept in deposit with Public A/c  : 

	

6,35,93,44,20,241.86 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
Add  : 

	

0.00 	(i) Amount deposited in Public Account 

	

19,43,99,00,000.00 	(ii) Arrears of Govt. share upto 2013-14 

	

53,79,00,000.00 	(iii) Govt. share of contribution for 2014-15 

	

57,28,39,00,000.00 	(iv) Interest on Public Account 

	

7,13,19,61,20,241.86 	 Balance as on 31st March  : 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

32,04,35,070.69 
61,61,30,678.84 

0.00 
93,65,65,749.53 

7,13,19,61,20,241.86 

0.00 
22,99,80,00,000.00 

0.00 
64,19,58,00,000.00  

8,00,38,99,20,241.86  
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2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. Ill  
Investment in Securities  : 
A. Securities purchased centrally (C.P.)  : 

Balance as per last Balance Sheet 12,09,14,41,67,749.96 13,73,08,38,81,679.53 

Less  : 
1. 
2. 

0.00 
1,00,20,81,37,290.38 
1 00,20,81,37,290.38  

13 73,08,38,81,679.53  

B. Securities transferred by Regions  : 
0.00 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 

(Accepted Value) 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Add  : 
1. 
2. 

Less : 

Securities received (Accepted Value) 
Other adjustment 

Total 

13.73 
0.00  

08 38 81 679 53 

Add : 

	

2,64,14,78,51,219.95 	1. 

	

0.00 	2. 
2 64,14,78,51,219.95  

Amount invested centrally (Cost Price) 
Gain on purchase of securities 

Total 

Loss on sale of securities 
Securities redeemed during the year 

Total 
Balance (A) as on 31st March  : 

3,03,60,13,88,301.97 
0.00  

3,03,60,13,88,301.97  

0.00 
79,74,22,65,332.03  
79,74,22,65,332.03  

15,96,94,30,04,649.47  

0.00 Securities returned to establishments 
(Accepted Value) 

Balance (B) as on 31st March  : 
Total (MB) 

0.00 

0.00 
15 96,94,30,04,649.47 
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SCHEDULE No. IV 
Cash Book Balance : 

2013-2014 	 2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

-1,51,30,44,645.12 1. Account No. 10 -2,16,53,78,619.36 
-2,54,25,89,513.90 2. Account No. 11 -4,45,64,67,178.19 

75,28,09,814.57 3. Balance with SBI Mumbai 20,65,77,609.97 
-3,30,28,24,344.45 Balance as on 31st March : -6,41,52,68,187.58 

SCHEDULE No. V 
Sundry Debits  : 

1,65,11,34,506.32 1. Account No. 10 1,24,43,08,063.42 
6,95,34,895.98 2. Account No. 11 6,95,34,895.98 

3. Excess accounted for by R.Os as 
20,17,63,057.60 transfer from A/c.10 to 11 & vice-versa 20,17,63,057.60 

4. Amount debited to Alc No.11 but not 
9,02,90,566.88 credited to A/c No.10 & vice-versa 6,23,75,638.88 

2,01,27,23,026.78 Balance as on 31st March : 1,57,79,81,655.88 
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RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT 
AND 

BALANCE SHEET OF 
EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKED 

INSURANCE SCHEME, 1976 



EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKED 
RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT 

(Contribution 

Previous year S. 
 

No. Receipt Amount 

Rs. 	P. 
Rs. 	P. 1,21,28.79,47,170.06 1. Opening Balance as on 01-04-2014 1,37,39,25,50,794.98 

6,97,78,00,269.07 2. (i) Contribution of Employers 9,36,11,57,287.49 
0.00 (ii) Contribution of Government 0.00 
0.00 (iii) Arrears of Contribution of Govt. 0.00 

5,42,35,00,000.00 3. Interest on investment in Public Account 5,88,45,00,000.00 
5,35.08,02,141.22 4. Interest on investment in securities 6,41,69,40,409.14 

1,41,25,834.58 5. Interest on S.B. Accounts 1,01,02,512.85 
6,89,06,284.96 6. Penal Damages 13,83,05,966.56 

7. Other receipts in  : 
1,07,63,475.00 Account No. 21 1,35,54,905.00 

0.00 Account No. 25 0.00 

1,39,13,38,45,174.89 TOTAL 1,59,21,71,11,876.02 
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INSURANCE SCHEME 1976 
FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 
Account) 

Previous year 
S. 

N 
Payment Amount 

Rs. 	P. Rs. 	P. 
1,52,63,28,646.00 1. Assurance Benefits 1,77,85,01,845.59 

2. Amount refunded to employers on 
0.00 grant of exemption 0.00 

3. Amount paid as accrued interest 
20,89,45,027.38 on purchase of securities 10.17,00,096.57 

4. Other payments in  : 
60,19,536.53 Account No. 21 1,41,72,532.13 

1,170.00 Account No. 25 8,164.10 
1,37,39,25,50,794.98 5. Closing Balance as on 31-03-2015 1,57,32.27,29,237.63 

1,39,13,38,45,174.89 TOTAL 1,59,21,71,11,876.02 

ISANJAY KUMARI 	 (Kt JALANI 

FINAN CIAL A DVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	 CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COmMISSIONEli 
-16 
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EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKEI 
RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT 

(Administratioi 

Previous year 
S. 

No. 
Receipts Amount 

Rs. 	P. Rs. 	P. 

18,01,69,59,608.00 1. Opening Balance as on 01-04-2014 19,53,04,69,593.19 

2. Administrative Charges received 

21,89.51,069.96 from the employers during the year 30,03,41,245.22 

70,40,255.00 3. Inspection Charges received 86,47,570.27 

32,96,454.33 4. Penal Damages 90,86,525.25 

5. Amount received from Govt. towards 
cost of Administration of the fund 

0.00 for the year 2014-15 0.00 

6. a) Interest received in investment 

1,45.19,83.542.69 from Administration A/c. 1,71,07,87,356.10 

5,96,029.98 b) Interest on S.B. A/c. 3.23.349.01 

0.00 c) Interest on Advances 0.00 

7. Other receipts  : 
21,948.10 Account No. 22 24,721.00 

0.00 Account No. 24 0.00 

19,69,88,48,908.06 TOTAL 21,55,96,80,360.04 
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SURANCE SCHEME 1976 
IR THE YEAR 2014-2015 
:count) 

revious year 

Rs. 	P. 

1. 
Rs. 	P. 	(a) 

7,49,71,334.73 
1,87,86,544.70 

19,96,689.67 
2,23,40,829.89 

18,438.61 

4,51,21,273.08 
7,05,626.06 

16,14,863.94  

16,55,55,600.68 

(b) 

19.74,118.19 

2.  

8,49,596.00 
0.00 

9.53,04,69.593.19 3. 

9,69,88,48,908.06 

Payments Amount 

Payment on Administration  : 

Rs. 	P. 

Rs. 	P. 

Revenue Expenditure : 
1. Salaries 8,27,52,526.26 
2. Allowance & Honoraria 1,92,58,163.16 
3. T.A. & L.T.C. 19.76,559.94 
4. Pension/Gratuity (Staff) 2,65,41.389.91 
5. Staff Provident Fund DLI Benefits 19,029.42 
6. Other charges (Recurring and 

non-recurring) 4,40.09.298.44 
7. Grants 5,62,769.17 
8. Maintenance and repairs of 

office buildings etc. 14,82,829.61 
TOTAL 17,66,02,565.91 17.66.02,565.91 

Capital Expenditure : 
Construction of office building/ 
staff quarters etc. 21,53,206.57 

Other payments : 
Account No. 22 94,312.40 
Account No. 24 0.00 

Closing Balance as on 31-03-2015 21,38,08,30,275.16 

TOTAL 21,55,96,80,360.04 

S. 
No. 

(SANJAY KUMAR) 	 JALAN) 
CIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	 CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER 
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EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKED 
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 

Balance as at 31st 
S. 

March Previous 
No. 

year 
Liabilities 

Sch. 
No. 

Amount 

Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 
1. Employees' Deposit Linked 

1,37,39,25,50,794.98 Insurance Fund A/c. 1,57,32,27,29,237.63 

2. Employees' Deposit Linked 
19,53,04,69,593.19 Insurance Fund Adm. A/c. 21,38,08,30,275.16 

20,50,68,017.14 3. Sundry Credits I 19,78,21,947.49 

1,57,12,80,88,405.31 	 TOTAL 	 1,78,90.13,81,460.28 
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Sch. 
No. 

Assets Amount 

Balance as at 31st 
March Previous 	

S. 
 

year 
No. 

 

Rs. 	P. Rs. 	P. 

1,57,12,80,88,405.31 TOTAL 1,78,90,13,81,460.28 

1. Investment Account  : 
a) Employees Deposit Linked Insurance 

Fund Account  : 
(i) Investment in securities 

(ii) Deposit in Public Account 

b) Employees' Deposit Linked 
Insurance Adm. Fund Account  : 

(i) Amount invested in Term Deposits 

(ii) Amount due from EPF Adm. A/c. 

2. Cash Balance 

3. Remittance in transit 

4. Sundry Debits 

19,66,42,50,953.09 

-15,81,79,718.87 

37.07,16,649.81 

11,45,92,868.18 

14,32,04,356.08 

67,76.40,88,502.88 

69,22,94.14,794.14 

81,99,73,09,875.47 

75,11,39,14,794.14 

21,42,70,38,309.19 

-6,77,55,772.48 

17,09,26,569.70 

11,61,26,724.87 

14,38,20,959.39 

INSURANCE SCHEME 1976 
31ST MARCH, 2015 

Previous Year 

Rs. 7,611.28 Lakh 

Rs. 263.76 Lakh 

Rs. 3,803.25 Lakh 

Foot Note 
1. EDLI contribution due from employers 

as on 31.03.2015 
2. EDLI Adm. and Inspection Charges due 

from employers as on 31-03-2015 
3. Penal damages due on EDLI Contb., Adm. & 

Inspection Charges as on 31-03-2015 
4. The investment in securities are shown in 

Balance Sheet at cost price after amortisation. 
5. The accounts have been compiled on actual 

basis. 

Current Year 

Rs. 5,421.26 Lakh 

Rs. 274.56 Lakh 

Rs. 5,841.70 Lakh 

Sdb 
(SANJAY KUMAR) 	 IK.K. JALANI 

NCIAL ADVISOR & CHIEF ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	 CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER 
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2013-2014 
	

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

Sundry  

	

3,60,35,183.55 	1. 

	

9,61,90,385.21 	2. 

	

13,44,061.55 	3. 

	

1,31,22,502.44 	4. 

	

5,83,75,884.39 	5. 

	

0.00 	6 
20,50,68,017.14 

SCHEDULE No. I  
Credits  : 
Excess credit in A/c No. 21 
Excess credit in A/c No. 25 
Excess credit in R.B.I. A/c 
Excess credit in A/c No. 22 
Excess credit in Ak No. 24 
Excess credits in EDLI Investment A/c 

Balance as on 31st March  

3,57,06,833.63 
9,66,58,322.21 

13,44,061.55 
1,36,37,909.02 
5,04,74,821.08 

0.00 
19,78,21,947.49 

SCHEDULE No. II 
A. Investment in Securities  : 

	

57,22,29,55,938.95 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
Add  : 

	

15,28,52,70,201.63 
	

Amount invested centrally (Cost Price) 

	

72,50,82,26,140.58 	 Total 
Less  : 

	

4,74,41,37,637.70 
	

Securities redeemed during the year 

	

67,76,40,88,502.88 	 Balance 
B. Securities transferred by Regions  : 

	

0.00 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
(Accepted Value) 

67,76,40,88,502.88 

17,47,16,35,372.59 
85,23,57,23,875.47 

3,23,84,14,000.00 
81,99,73,09,875.47 

0.00 

 

Add : 

	

0.00 	1. 

	

0.00 	2. 
0.00  

Less : 
0.00 

Securities received (Accepted Value) 
Other adjustments 

Total 

 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

  

  

   

 

Securities returned to Establishments 
(Accepted Value) 

Balance B 
Balance as on 31st March (A+B) 

 

0.00 

     

 

0.00 

  

0.00 

    

67,76,40,88,502.88 

 

81,99,73,09,875.47 
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0.00 
19,66,42,50,953.09 

18,10,59,67,410.40 

10,63,00,000.00 
1,45,19,83,542.69 

19,66,42,50,953.09 

19,66,42,50,953.09 

5,20,00,000.00 
1,71,07,87.356.10 

21,42,70,38,309.19 

0.00 
21,42,70,38,309.19 

SCHEDULE No. IV 
Amount Invested  : 

Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
Add  : 

1. Amount deposited during the year 
2. Interest on SDA during the year 

Total 
Less  : 

Amount redeemed during the year 
Balance as on 31st March 

2013-2014 
Rs. 	P. 

SCHEDULE No. III  
Amount deposited in Public A/c : 

	

63,80,59,14,794.14 	Balance as per last Balance Sheet 

	

0.00 	1. 	Deposits made during the year 

	

0.00 	2. 	Govt. share of contribution 

	

0.00 	3. 	Govt. share arrears 

	

5,42,35,00,000.00 	4. 	Interest on balance in Public Account 

	

69,22,94,14,794.14 	 Balance as on 31st March 

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 

69,22,94,14,794.14 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

5,88.45,00,000.00 
75,11,39,14,794.14 
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2013-2014 
	

2014-2015 
Rs. 	P. 	 Rs. 	P. 

-11,89,70,623.82 

12,83,20,623.82 

SCHEDULE No. V 
Amount due from E.P.F. Administration Aic  : 
A. Transaction In A/c No.24  : 

Balance as per last Balance Sheet 
Add  : 

During the year 
Less  : 

 

-15,81,79,718.87 

26,91,79,718.87 

0.00 
11,10,00,000.00 

 

0.00 
93,50,000.00 

Amount received back 
Balance as on 31st March 

 

  

  

    

     

 

B. Transaction In regard to A/c No.22  : 

	

-16,75,29,718.87 	Amount transferred to E.P.F. Account 
No.2 (Administration Expenses Share) 

	

-15,81,79,718.87 	 Balance as on 31st March (A+B) 

-17,87,55,772.48 

  

 

-6,77,55,772.48 

  

    

SCHEDULE No. VI  

Cash Book Balance  : 
1. Account No. 21 
2. Account No. 25 
3. Account No. 22 
4. Account No. 24 
5. Balance with SBI 

Balance as on 31st March 

21,76,02,508.38 
6,92,12,789.00 

41,51092.73 
81,67,499.15 

7,15,80,760.55 
37,07,16,649.81 

-14.49.65,558.40 
1,53,83,956.58 
-12,23,933.76 
27,74,472.41 

29.89.57.632.87 
17,09,26,569.70 

SCHEDULE No. VII  

Remittance in Transit  : 

	

9,84,96,590.96 	1. 	From A/c No. 21 to 25 

	

5,32,224.15 	2. 	From Bank to A/c No. 25 

	

1,55,64,053.07 	3. 	From A/c No. 22 to 24 

	

11,45,92,868.18 	 Balance as on 31st March 

9,95,95,527.65 
5,32,224.15 

1,59,98,973.07 
11,61,26,724.87 

SCHEDULE No. VIII 

Sundry Debits  : 
7,51,42,972.58 	1. 	Account No. 21 

2. Account No. 25 
3. Account No. 22 
4. Account No. 24 
5. Excess accounted for by R.Os as 

transfer from Alc.22 to 24 & vice-versa 
6. Excess accounted for by R.Os as 

transfer from A/c.21 to 25 & vice-versa 
Balance as on 31st March 

1,64,26,337.50 
1,03,73,517.50 
1,17,20,941.32 

1,66,08,121 04 

1,29,32,466.14 
14,32,04,356.08 

7,54,90,668.91 
1,65,96,388.50 
1,03,60,966.48 
1,18,32,348.32 

1,66,08,121.04 

1.29,32,466.14 
14,38,20,959.39 
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22,76,29.046.46 

0.00 

56 

?7 

06 

4 3,62,05,40,641.97 	 718 	 49,05,96,89,733.16 IC 
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wit-drit 
arm 

'Mum *I 87M7 

*444 
0.00 

0.00 

1. 

2. 

3. 

arm tr Ezra .  ti 3litrcar 

Ma" Manut ShfttFag Wal.TM 

4* 
0.00 

0.00 

iimitgia Wr CrTatIM 

0.00 ant seamitra)M1tr 0.00 

24,06,49,80,573.51 4. TdF' cff if of altIT 7TZIT tsr 31,39,94,33,142.19 

24,06,49,80,573.51 a1S 31,39,94,33,142.19 
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11 4 10-f 
	 atqk (2014-2015) 

3IRT um Mt 

— 	ttfl Fent 	It 
24,06,49,80.573.51 1. rzmr tr 3TrzT *1 3111rWaT 31,39,94,33,142.19 

0.00 2. ra 97 gr # 7Rit ircfr *cc 0.00 

24,06,49,80,573.51 31,39,94,33,142.19 

(i) 
Erg facquit  : opir ai 	 : _air 
turT 	acrd 	ch 3ITMT ITT rwalt-T 
%vi orgy t  I 

(ii) Rri3c 	avert *T 3llttw InTrzm fAftr * Paw 
ITT 361* nir .  wt 	a* * sh 

Fqt 	o.00msr 
(di) 

ft+-zn Tr*r t  I nzl 	0.00 RRY 
tii4IN Trrt tzt cheltii# 11TR.  LA 	ell 

ftrk 	0.00 FRY * smr** IR %-trr afar m* *Trtr 	0.00 Fru 
(iv) 3trdfaa.  at 33f 	73:IT 41 .71.1T 

0.00 WU * WIrrga.  ER Star ma at* Fcrtt 	0.00 Wig 
(v) Wren* * to 1'49 3rstrt 

3T-Tura awrzu Tifil  : 

o NMI 	 (II) thitaTur our 
(7T) CRUM' '7if tin 	i  ch erNil 	/ 	

FITEr 21,900.23 mu 

(W) WM 	iii.D4 7117 
WT4.19,325.53  

Vo/-  
( kit oimm) 

ar-4Tzr PAIR/ MT1T surd 
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c,/- 
(8-47r rift ) 

fartflq 1 	 Imes a ffd TN c 	au ant 



c1) 	lifgrzi 
31 1TT4, 2015 

(Th":14141 

4* 
26.76,46,23,95,215.51 

2,74,48,54,03.529.94 

2,46,84,12,598.07 

21,84,08,70,969.47 

2,57,56,51.72.334.74 

8,22,78,59,122.80 

77,79,82,216.18 

20.84,78,64,971.53 

2,70,07,98,358.13 

1,09,40.831.46 

1. vilr arrow Mit ;war 

2. Wfaifizi mlclf 

3. ft71w awara 1Wfer war 

4. n1 	: 

(w) 31.03.2015 FW +Keg t 

131M 	*r 70 art 

TrM 

(i4)a$ t• 	tivi 	371-4 

 	Enft >rr wrr 	w-A• 

ar-er Tr% 

5. arm  Filar %ft EMT : 

a;) 341E 3iMmzr MItr is3rat 

TI)RTEF ntEzr mitt 	WWI 

6. taw R #9-ti are.  (ec ) 

7. W11' 3i1tt17 E11aT 

8. ease wrr 

39• 
Tit 

a 
mz1 	4* 

III 30,82,66,43,88,832.18 

IV 3.55,31,39,44,807.18 

V 2,68,43,96.578.40 

VI 28.43,26,37,214.46 

VI 3,09,26.82,78,566.61 

VII 8.85.35,27,535.80 

VIII 94,44,50,172.52 

IX 22,69,67,74,430.83 

X 2.70,07,98,358.13 

1,13,21,208.46 

38,13,57,05,17,704.57 

Pram a* 	w.t 

32,65,38,77,00,147.83 	 arhl 
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w.Tt. 39. 
R. 

T151 tiflem 	441 

b-crat 	tht 

1. thew mrdr  : 

tht 

32,40,95,33,22,938.40 XV 37,87,29,92,76,240.33 a,AtnIr seatsw Mill UM 

10,29.13,51,091.75 TO RP:ft affawalWtt urar XVI 11,44,90,63,887.17 

20,81,79,00,629.27 XVII 22.64.40,94,413.57 3T) Ufa TT' ay-ta  1  1 I 
1,27,70,19,24.023.17 to snrma Thitr XXIII 1,56,36,97,50,648.72 

2. Se Vi 	 : 

4,27,00,19,925.42 4,48,53.40,582.21 3titta 4 +ILI r 441 

4,10,76,60,646.29 w)3T-4-r 	t 	3ritir Tr51 5,63,44,12,615.50 

18,59,21,138.58 3. attcfl 4tn 3iftrn iif3t (717) XIX 17,02,59,308.07 

4. Fdellsr mrarafttr 
68,51,45,596.21 (arketi 44.4) XXIII 68,79,04,827.21 

5. FITI tfiff wir (tufbit ai 	l7rt 

2,90,81.770.20 APT Trft) 2,90,84,035.20 

29,58.40.581.94 6. +ii 4Stti 1Tfil XX 27,74,14,988.94 

51,674.79 7. W4g 48,469.79 

-4,15,28,80,077.29 8. aw # r*--4 (urn. tr. vzi tw erer gr; XXI -4,24,49,37,885.78 

1,81,28.28.182.91 9. fau ant XXII 1,78.84,22,334.27 

34,06,99,81,68,121.64 Wt5 39,86,59,01,34,465.20 
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Wriqat 

31 Trr4, 2C 

(M-4-4141 

w.t 9
. 

ftra—gr aq rq 

wzzl 	4W wqtr 	4* 

32,65,38,77,00,147.83 Its* 93 # wrzrr wzrr ati 38,13,57,05,17,704.57 

8,87,25,41,897.04 9. IMF Pa-hut thiti XI 8,87,25,41.897.04 

10. 'Ma' itgitql0 (1Ra-Jici. 

0.00 irlActicmui Krq sQi-zip4,01Witt AI 0.00 

1,29,95,01,46,126.32 11. MI 1,61,35,24,25,199.64 (1,714-4 311eri1q 

28.69.970.16 12. 18,30,371.02 FS filar ql,,mr (4) 

2,78.49,09,980.28 13. ferati aTir 	 - XIV 2,79.28,19.292.93 

34,06,99,81,68,121.64 39,86,59,01,34,465.20 
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lzrft 	tht 

34,06,99,81,68,121.64 hut Ira it wrzu 	ati 
Wzrzt 	tit 

39,86,59,01,34,465.20 

34,06,99,81,68,121.64 	
39,86,59,01,34,465.20 

arc tar* 	 aLL* 
4431 Vr a 	 301rc cc 4a4t*4 itzrr war ti 
fAttrwaral # 	, 315117T 

39A11Tha uRr 

maaticer *Maar 1Wit 3i/raTR 	 Fqt 1,39.514.37 RN; 
(a)3arcra,CTI 	cr4 fttaivr war crt 

tbril 	ft 	
Fctal 1,40,442.90 N113r 

00 4,  41 315!flar lAftr, Rita sitaacr 	n etira trF 
tr9tt SW% a# ere= * arc RT1TR rtnr rct 

g47 A catrar nm ti 
(iv) 8.87.25.41,897.04 144 * paa. 	 Mftr 4 # 

31 03.2015 F"'W 3ifitTanT a art 3014 MIT stem *1 
arm 1:1#4 Tram ftstr tray 3tka 

10,11.97.53,197.71 444 t 

(v) 3 3r eti yaw at Ists*c 441 3TU4 4ft 4i4Glc 	at at 
TrArer arzr arm tray t acu 4,44 * 344v1 * 

ya,/trt 	es R-44' tit *ft rrp-fr 41 fav tray 

t 

(d) 

Rarar 4* 

*Mt. 1,33,307.60 am 

*ER1 1,06,442.05 WU 

(taw ifsiTT ) 

ear-tzr acilegai vat appramrfdmr 

!0/- 
(*.t. unmet) 

i-nftw srfdrzr Mit 39wr 

61 

rcq l410 1441ar( 

4  tz1 	
e11 ■7111, 1952) 

15 

poll at 	i 	 Trft- ft  



2013-2014 
qv tht 

2014-2015 
atm 	tht 

30,71,38,68.540.47 

46,49,76,224.12 

12.13,15,416.82 

8,64,80,654.49  
31,38,66,40,835.90 

arra * net : 
	sittdt *PIT I 

1. st/ITTra 

2. fAtticrr ci3TR 

3. elict-da, th6talf 

4. 77i' an  

35,78,72.06,841.75 

60,62,13.428.50 

22,52,90,337.62 

19.63,43,734.41  

36,81,50,54,342.28 atc 

0.00 
12,83,20,623.82 

titt*IWRt 

0.00 
26,91,79,718.87 

*wit 
ait 3Tfli atat * tritTr 3thr  : 

1. 

2. 

armr ardt 

q,Jui 	4,toir v.t.(t.t.)*5R1RTff 
* 	Air# 1WItr 	stiwr ttfil 
3IM 

12,83,20,623.82  26,91,79,718.87 

12,83,20.623.82 

0.00 

vrRiwY 	zaltr  : 

26,91,79,718.87 

0.00 

1. 

2. 

trent  : 
1. 

2. 

teitaft WIT nag' 4Thit tra ;RUM INT* * 
3W 	uncil 

12,83,20,623.82 
26,91,79,718.87 

0.00 

0.00 

3wr trrat 4arnftam 4 vm  
Oft 

0.00 

0.00 

tioicar * 3B 	3t11 	* 	t 
397rrt trraT #.2 # 4 31trai vad, farta i*zir 

3i-awr 
0.00 7t$* 0.00 12,83,20,623.82 M-4-4 26,91,79,718.87 
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2013-2014 

Vzi17 

	

4* 

22.91,48,82,38,523.97 

5,20.49,56,63,858.12 

1,29,93,10,853.02 

1,90,88,52,35,333.00 

29,84,05.77,907.86 

**art 
arwcft Thar III 

2014-2015 

26,76,46,23,95,215.51 

6,00,81,01,33,481.55 

1,21,13,22,672.96 

2,46,76,94,38,312.93 

48.64,21,09,403.80 

seam fAlit Mirr  : 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 

trent  : 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

clad-Y- 	39RTT 317 

EIRTR.  (5 	ceii5q,u1 *r anitt Tr% 
czar 3i-afta wrearazrt  311f4~M t) 

Mafia vra * calIT gra' 3i31C1F 
4-dellefef 	famticf) 

*IC 	* alcit 	aRT fd ui ITT GLIM" 

3wzr IZR?Rit 
30,34,00,90,26,475.97 al9 35,73,89,53,99,086.75 

2,31,44,69.54,407.42 

20,82,39,061.00 

40,32,75,34,979.00 

52,68,63.87,773.92 

32,87,75.15,039.12 

2,36,04,88,49,105.33 

21.82,66,800.00 

51,18,78,71,904.00 

1,45,73,86,43,794.24 

58.03.73,78,651.00 

ii4i4 aTair *c u.i 3i1=43T 
famcirr * Fcr 	*31' 4 arcRptt 
Trczzat 	YIrda asrr tafathift tn.  ?Cm zrzrr 
stfivm 
all aT dim +Krell a1 Itzrr liar WITT 
iii;r4 8ITFT 

WC Amer pagan* *1 4173q ai-efra *t'r 
7rt vftedzit 	frau 3razr-41.  TEM.  

3,57,54,66,31,260.46 
4,91,23,10,10,254.57 

26,76,46,23,95,215.51 31 A* abi 30,82,66,43,88,832.18 
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2013-2014 
n17 

2014-2015 
;NV 	tit 

394711#aar IV 
fara mar  : 

	

2,64.96,60,95,688.02 	Ris4 cieirt-n 3rd:AR tsr 

a : 

52,68,63,87,773.92 1. at 	 araita *t ?Nit ;AI 

	

3,17,65,24,83,461.94 	 711! 
43,16,70,79,932 00  went  :  a* t 400 	 3fa 	71* 

	

2,74,48,54,03,529.94 	 31 nth 10 Or 

2,74,48,54.03,529.94 

1.45,73,86,43,794.24 
4,20,22,40,47,324.18 

64,91.01,02,517.00 
3,55,31,39,44,807.18 

fat  
2,26,98,47,877.08 

	

0.00 	1. 

	

19,86.11,689.24 	2. 
2,46,84,59,566.32  

Vent 

	

46,968.25 	1 

	

0.00 	2 
46,968.25  

2,46,84,12,598.07 

3910 iticar V 
: 

%.,c1 2-aw-cra a 374#, rr tlt 

The, 	 * art 	 73 TAT 
M.## 374P# frar va-# crt vara 

uITS 

fat" 307*a IW'R)- 	# arc t'r 4 #.$1 
u3alt # 3i-efta *r 73 #91.  

a 
31 ;ITV iFt thf 

2,46,84,12,598.07 

0.00 
21.59.86,102.33 

2,68,43,98,700.40 

2.122.00 
0.00 

2,122.00 
2,68,43,96,578.40 
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2013-2014 
7117 	 iht 

2,20.33,83,41.964.38 

1 ,90,88,52,35,333.00 

1.93,697.00 

7,27,92,01,766.52 

19,86,11,689.24 

0.00 
1 3,42,28.509.15 

31-1Tit itzPrr VI 

2014.2015 
ETV 	 It 

2,79,40,60,43,304.21 

2,46,76,94,38,312.93 

Z912.00 

3,79,75,83,546.82 

2159,86,102.33 

0.00 
19,03,95,215.67 

Ira* 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
6. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1. 	 

: 

ferTY# gRW-cri 3rfrrr star 
: 

tic-ea * Mat# 

	

err f*in 7TZIT 	rra. 

	

srrqr rim:writ 	aritar tr 4 r% 	31-4T r*err nor nITY 

rasbroyi.  a 	31-41 	grzir urra 
ft.31T.fa. #rt# d;ParrRRRtaF 
3iftur rif0.  trr f4v Tre. ..4414 	wirt-sn 

caRT conig aria AM' ITER' Ma' 
ataj 

1,98,49,74,70,994.91 

21 ,84,08,70,969.47 

2,54,98.96,78.969.77 

0.00 
46,16,399.29 

0.00 

41,036.00 

2 , 57,08,35,929.68 

0.00 

2,50,97,34,06,089.75 
31.03.201574+ 3ARTRT36 * VT# 	wrr 
f*zrr arA.  argr thirr glyr 

graat 

28,43,26,37,214.46 

3.03,80.18,38,524.59 

0.00 
38,58,089.87 

0.00 

1,175.00 

5,46,25,80,777.15 

0.00 

* Madlr tR ails{ itla IMF PITa 
4-4# U" Ural qT rzfT7 (4,44) 

tnrat 4w crt 	(attzi) 

Farriar3# 	crrcFr wr4spzit 1T Ezrra 

CR TOT 	tici-4 # am+7 fdior TRIT s..4410.1 

azt * <Uri t* # 71171.  3ARIRt tri' ni44 
4 /latch T+-1:fief 3#1-  79 R1T"' 
grdat k *-4* 0.  Om OW *r Tr% 

2 , 57,56.51,72,334.74 
2 , 79,40,60,43,304.21 3,09,26,82,78,566.61 

317mi *I Ow 3,37,70,09,15,781.07 
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2013-2014 	 2014-2015 

wv 	ita 	 wv 	4* 

Jigs.  r WW1' VII  

E. nris se4r4 fafit *Err  : 

	

7,53,64,56,528.93 	fEta'a cr or-tra d 39-firt *sr 	 8.18,52,53,157.93 

a: 

	

2,75,56,59,859.00 	1. 	311Kra (5174 sit-c- 	tir ar777r tirffla t) 	 2,60.46.36,956.00 

68,99,09,430.00 2. ac,i-dt * war at aar sitar mu nrra 	 74,46.80,967.00 

	

0.00 	3. 	3•rzr 57rierz8 	 0.00  

	

10,98,20,25,817.93 	 al! 	 11,53,45,71,080.93  

Err*  : 
1.  air 	4111.r qd 	efr Fl4t4 	3IIWA 	4 10 

	

1,58,88,24,847.00 	* w:r * 3IZT t ir 7rt u% 	 1,71,74,14,359.00 

	

0.00 2. 	1 *T.  ofilarr &If 4Trafital 47 strfitaxr 	 0.00 

40,85,29,895.00 3. 44 * 4Thwr ri4t-41 W Itzrr 7rzir •k-ur 	 38.62,27,717.00 

	

79,94.17,918.00  4. 	3rr 3Rralitar (3rnr &kit Thar 3raTer) 	 61,62,10,069.00 

	

2,79,67,72,660.00 	 a 	 2,71,98,52,145.00  

	

8,18,52,53,157.93 	 31 wrIt *1 ilit 	 8,81,47,18,935.93 

    

    

    

     

a. 31nr Mt It 3iatta'i i irfirwr Wet war  : 

	

12,50,23,935.87 	1  30ta, 2014 A 

79,94,17.918.00  al*  :  art W Matta  r  4 urn 

	

92,44,41,853.87 	 Irs 

88,18,35,889.00  WS  :  3rm• 44-4 a 	flf 

	

4,26,05,964.87 	 31 siTi 71 Or 

	

8,22,78,59,122.80 	 TR (w1.3) 

   

      

4.26,05,964.87 
61,62,10.069.00 
65,88,16,033.87 
62.00,07,434.00  

3,88,08,599.87 
8,85,35,27,535.80 
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2013-2014 
P7117 	4* 

arta itsItiT VIII  
taw srfirtzr 1Wit. *ma *w  

	

66,12,62,820.17 	fdvd;aW- 1:1-4 * 39FIR 
att 

82,32,58,568.52 1. 9fallrazit * ffra/T tit atier Ittrr 7f0T M7' 
94,634.00  2. d'Ua 	NO' qT FLIT7 

1,48,46,16,022.69  
atc 

Walt  : 

	

68,99.09.430.00 	1. itsttit 3UT71 afit 1.4,01 ;RR arra 

	

1,67,24,376.51 	2. faranit *t 3f4T Ii*77T 7Izrr anon 

	

70,66,33,806.51 	 alf 

	

77,79,82,216.18 	 31 Ant za thr 

2014-2015 
PTV 	ttit 

77.79,82,216.18 

92.10,83,088.86 
35,481.00 

1,69,91,00,786.04 

74,46,80,967.00 

99,69,646.52  
75,46,50,613.52  
94,44,50,172.52 

19,18.05,63.971.63 

1,37,073.00 
1.00 

1.69,54,81,868.47 
2,21.17,42,159.02 

SWica *Pa IX 

20.84,78,64,971.53 

22,735.00 

0.00 
1.86,25,73,386.75 
2,62.75,97,601.39 

dffdfl 3riTd>31 : 

at* 
1, 
2. 
3. 

4. 

yr*  : 
1. 
2. 

armatcri 31 aryrt stir 

wai 2 	4 It 3tRika' 	r git qT9T 
a-va' 	Ma ITT 96" fi-zIT TRH' Wra' 
44 31 etra ;fa** ER zar. f*-zir 7grr nua 
erit coif War ItUzif 2 trer4 U51 

23,08,79,25,073.12 
25,33,80,58,694.67 

2,21,17,42,159.02 
2.83,17,942.57 2,62.75,97,601.39 

1.36,86,662.45 

Mit s it 3RT *T 24 7151 
a# 31 410.4 faic030 	fttif at 3r4T 	Trzif .4I.1 

2,24,00,60,101.59 
ati 2,64,12,84,263.84 20,84,78,64,971.53 31 we zer 22,69,67,74.430.83 
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2013-2014 

We 	 1* 
2014.2015 

tit 

390t *WM X 
?tau Attn.  war :  

* air 2013-2014 at in* 4 greet ca.  

	

2,70,07,98,358.13 	MR 	 2,70,07,98,358.13 
0.00 Er ktsgi 	 4 afdaftat to onT 	 0.00 
0.00  Tr 3ftzrz Err4 lo mu 	 0.00  

	

2,70,07,98,358.13 	 Ar 	 2,70,07,98,358.13 
0.00  an*  :  *t * &of Crit/Inci nfi) 	 0.00 

	

2,70,07,98,358.13 	 31 gli4 4Y etc 	 2,70,07,98,358.13 

 

3901 in xi  
staa fksitor  

	

8.72,70,73,062.03 	floseY c1ekr-97 t 31-43irt tsr 

7'0 
0.00 1 44 * ettbri fir AF Wat.TM 

	

14,54,68,835.01 	2 Mitt er 31A1 ftzIT ZrZiT afTF 

	

8,87,25,41,897.04 	 31 AS 1S1 

 

8.87,25,41,897 04 

0.00 

0.00  

8,87,25,41,897.04 

  

  

    

     

31.3.15 FW 311TI7IFTT %"V 71Ir  7 kia1r Cr* Rag. 31ii1n Fitff *r RPM 10.11,97,53,197.71 F. t  I 

nara' 
3Tteft *87R XII 

fl is-ram own Te4twor, 

0.00 0.00 1404 Taa-tri * 	tzr 

0.00 1 tlult4 yttrtz 	fa-Mita a 0.00 
0.00 2 141tr 4 nr 	7rZfr n 0.00 
0.00 31 311* ai OW 0.00 
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2013-2014 
STIT 

1,05,90,31,21,274.45 

3r/01.  ;itarr xi!! 

2014-2015 
b"tP7 	iht 

1,29,95,01,46,126.32 

stittlw  : tiott4 

TM* 
1472r# 	* amurt- 

1.82,72,972.00 1 #51 89,83.798.44 chigieitit car# irdipuncr *1 4 
2 t cluo yrzr cif*r Nitrcar 

wrrn 	S 	faM ,zil.tyr Nr# 
0.00 3ratta 	Tr% 0.00 

1,82,72,972.00 ats 89,83,798.44 

3,17,250.36 1 RAY 1,18,29,729.57 4ertzr mrdl cig,t coo rulicalacr *t 4 
2 t 	uar Err YR/ AT 31111*-Fr 

*gay 3irzi 3117 z fdfaulay.i arn it 
24,06,49,80,573.51 kern tit 7rt Tr51 31,39.94.33,142.19 
24,06,52,97,823.87 alS 31,41,12,62,871.76 

1,29,95,01,46,126.32 31 Trri 	etc 1,61,35,24,25,199.64 
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2014-2015 

1-917 	 4* 
2013-2014 

7117 	 tht 

arAirtft 7AS4r XIV 

Witt war :  

76. 
w 3-4a au* (3ruifft-a) (a;a.f*.) 

rio 3da.  7Uff ruarkru Mtn 
	suRatrt 

71 3reAzif3ra artrufitrut 
• 3dlfli 3rurufi7ur 
• u.t.%4T.tr. (tr.v.) izmar 
• w.f4.1%. tar arA tu afrr 
• 4 k$T# aI1d r 

a. 4.414  :   
f*tu ark * 3rfc7W alit A 7rt 

7g 	flnr alt # artit* mar A ut 

7r emu za 5 ,4cier tWor ar-A 71' artim aur A 7* 

II urrur *cur 1 * aver Tsar 5 tr crrir uThl 
ft% Out car* aim' utt 

• arm *A tr aigr A 4 cr - 
urar a. s ur* utt 3rgt 4 u5t 

• uric *. 5* Atm air A 4 %ft• 
8 A-  3fitw aar A 4 %Ai 

7 uror a. 9 tr arftw air 71 a 
3111477 41.44.if   # iWZIT #77T 3074 

at 

58,34,98,549.97 
43,45,78,591.13 

0.00 
6,13,66.149.22 
3,70,91,281.99 

0.00 
0.00 

15,29,19,819.00 

0.00 
2,025.00 

71,60,71.085.30 
49,03,23,096.45 

0.00 
5,93,74,974.22 
4,23,49,598.49 

0.00 
0.00 

3,13,08,123.50 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

12,13,13,339.00 
1,29,90,64.761.09 

3.21,84,534.88 
8,29,780.00 

0.00  

2,79,28,19,292.93 

0.00 

0.00 

12,13,13,339.00 
1,36,00.93,482.09 

3,32.16.962.88 
8,29,780.00 

0.00  
2,78,49,09,980.28 
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2013-2014 

bqF 	4* 
2014-2015 

4* 

3r-litt itifirr xv 
wshrrft srfkrzr ?Aft We* zirrer  : 
* *Av.  #cr # art* wEr 4fa 	1 zit (writ? 71r+7) 

 : 

fdool Td -117 3977R Ott 	 32,19,85.47,41,396.74 

1 	3414 iFY # 1Thdsr *r 4 i% (eivicr TiRr) 	7,08,92,24,07,703.00 

	

2 a* * clad grasp* (aka.  Err prr ROT 	 0.00 
Mli 	 39,28,77,71,49,099.74 

 

0.00 
1,63,78,77,77,074.03 

1,63,78,77,77,074.03 

37,64,98,93,72,025.71 

 

 

1. sirs=r vfasezri.  ( 	Td xr) 
2. .311 ti++ial id 

went 1. mirmr3fr fit arcr# *r 4 graaria* 
2. 3W1-1 

31 W1W 10 tlt (W) 

	

alg 	+ (En 

27,64,81.76,90,405.93 

6,55,45.92,86,096.87 

0.00 

34,20,27,69,76,502.80 

0.00 

2,00,42,22,35,106.06  

2,00,42,22,35,106.06  

32,19,85,47,41,396.74 

19,79,92,70,688.64 

1.29,93,10,853.02 

0.00 

21,09,85,81,541.66 

0.00 

0.00 

21,09,85,81,541.66 

32,40,95,33,22,938.40 

trent 
a* thw gfaarrazir *-4# Err 0 FA 

2 att aTtrd sort vret aT ;IR/ 

a 
31 Alt fit Of (V) 

N. nt caw 3inflcr tit 7r# Sifts 	i : 
%.9.4 	a 3rTrrr #5r 	tcr fir) 21,09.85,81,541 66 

1,21.13,22,672.96 

0.00 

22,30,99,04,214.62 

0.00 

0.00 
22,30,99,04,214.62  

37,87,29,92,76,240.33 

3r-rttl to XVI  
/TIT 	f*Rtd T Pitt array : 

	

9,24.93,25,808.41 	fere-4 rf-q' 39FIR 416 
1,53,45,49,001.52  *  :  4,414 1~v ti WIT *r 7T  u% (TT( r) 

	

10,78,38,74,809.93 	 at! 
49,25.23,718.18  vziii  : 	* ctud vie 4 edapzit 	Frz-1 

	

10,29,13,51,091.75 	 31 TIT4 	OT 

3T -fl WWzn XVII  
*11W Wr 3WCW Wit f4r1W ardf (R17) : 

	

19,17,88,10,484.82 	oc.) .7R.-cri * 39/ITT Ow 
2,68,16.06,183.19  * 3,314 vti A.  trA-4# *r 4 /TM (this le) 

	

21,86,04,16,668.01 	 WI! 
1,04,25,16,038.74  went : a* * zto# cA$13 lit eel *T rfff 

	

20,81,79,00,629.27 	 31 WM' # thr 

10 29 13 51 091 75 

1,48,77,83,395.42 

11,77,91,34,487.17 

33,00,70,600.00 

11,44,90,63,887.17 

20,81,79,00.629.27 

2.22.37,03,584.30 

23,04,16,04,213.57 

39,75,09,800.00 

22,64,40,94,413.57 
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2013-2014 

4* 

Wffarff 
1.06,43,10,07,974.19 

21,27,09,16,048.98  I13  : 

1,27,70,19,24,023.17 

0.00  WC*  : 

1,27,70,19,24,023.17  

wIttitft nziT Xvm  
%ft wr ib-thr 'rut : 
f4t.sa TaF-rn' WITT tmr 

is T# 

abr 
	V14.  nil StfeeT 

31 Rid *1 Oir 

2014-2015 

V:RT 	 tht 

1,27,70,19,24,023.17 

28.66.78.26,625.55  
1,56,36,97,50,648.72 

0.00  
1,56,36,97,50,648.72 

3rfra *win XIX 
31-03-2015 fit Win Iltizr 	(arm : 

	

2,43,97,218.31 	air 3001 

	

6,95,33,410.26 a 	37MTVf 	T 3ifiTA 

88,803.10 A *Sr 311":1# 

49.759.75 A V* crImsf 3TfbT 

	

2,14,00,469.00 	3 	c<ifFit 31i3ig 
2,05,049.00 V VrtarlOW 3i1Tdi 31114# 

	

1,72,12,591.34 	IN Vag 	STTPLITIT 3R T 

1,216.75 7 vtvirt 301A 

	

1.89.960.00 51 alrft 	4'& OT Mt{ 31fitxt 

	

5,17,50,304.85 	trt 	mo-<ICt 3ffirg 
0.00 ? 31#7fia67 NtTh+-  toacra. #349T 	 

10,92,356.22 V fair Yartitit 
18,59,21,138.58 

siTtift *gm XX  
mitraff 	TOT  

	

6.40.58,863.28 	W.31.f4.4ar fuset 4 

	

21,95,13,219.41 	W W.#. 1a.1aT tirs4T 5 

1,22,68.499.25 R R1tF RA. Aur #.8 

	

0.00 	Er et/IF FT:34<li4 .73r tRscu 9 

	

0.00 	3 	dituiloici 773T #.4 V 
4 

0.00 V W.Ii.fa.IW-at akif 

0.00 a arixF 	Mall' arat 

0.00  7 xtsw   fti) IW-a/T ElTaT 
29,58,40,581.94  

2,49,25.209.50 

5,51,60,318.26 

2.76,003.10 

5.284.75 

2,30,68,753.30 

12.78.434.00 

1,91,74,057.34 

1,216.75 

2,84,765.00 

4,49,72,633.85 

0.00 

11,12,632.22  
17,02,59,308.07 

5.18.03.111.28 

21,33.43.378.41 

1,22,68,499.25 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
 27,74,14,988.94 
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2013-2014 
SITV 	 tht 

2014-2015 
T1117 	 tht 

sitva TinT XXI  
31-03-201510 #W3itR ellr 

phi strung Ttu 	: 
wir.M.*Jar A. 1 

rct w.ar.Th ..arsrr A. 2 
• W.R.fA.*Eir Ft. 4 
Er w.n.th'.arsa A. 5 
• w.R.tW.aar A. 8 
• W.U.M.thx A. 9 
15 krisenci4 

7 oicia 
3r 	74tAtt arferwrtrr 

4/41' 
siTT-Jhr ftrk 	: 

f-aaxr war 
4•11F 	fate ZIIRT 
t4ra' 	 igreT 

(i3r) 
aYT (W) 4' Can 

73 

-6,87.28,05,588.45 
1,56,42.08,382.36 

34,04,68,699.93 
-48,60.75,913.72 

33,23,161.00 
1.00 

4,13,01,350.93 
98,61,767.62 

25,33.00,558.37  
-5,14,64,17,580.96 

80,98.88.066.96 
3,86,14,717.47 
5,29.76,910.75 

90,14,79,695.18  

-4,24,49,37,885.78 

(w) 
1,17,51,19,150.52 

51,68.791.55 
	

to 
3.02,61,235.75 

1,21,05,49,177.82  

-4,15,28,80,077.29 

-6,79,42,87,245.13 
1,13,78.32,191.09 

18.31,77,740.35 
-23,46,15,568.33 

66,15,002.00 

1.00 
12,23,14,715.30 

1,04,30,030.24 
20.51,03,878.37 

-5,36,34,29,255.11 



2013-2014 	 2014-2015 

tft 

Jittku 	xx0  
ftrthr ant :  
w. 3-0? arrwr (awmffit-w) :  

89,71,49,284.15 	 3dF zwar (3raatt-a) 	 86,30,92,577.41 

17,91,80,223.44 	 3-a' rwer (srurww Witt) 	 18,59,03,427.54 

6,13,66,149.22 W. ..firaqUicf .51414111141 	 5,93,74,974.22 

3.70,91.281.99 W. 361/** 31414 44i 	 4,23,49,598.49 

	

EL NM *WC 5, 8 ira.  9 * 71-** * 	At itt  
aim nzt  1  it aim RUM 5 * AtAtzt .w414 

40,80.96,451.70 	carc wlitrw fart 4 Salta ter 3Ik 	ma: 	 40,80,96,451.70 

6,01,52,001.55 	war *cm 5 f18:4R1 3fraft4F met *r 	 un't 	6,01,52,001.55 
fT VIM Ft 5 Fr Riff *t 	Crq War lt.1 gr 

14,91,77,216.89 	awl.  aft 1, ufil Kra faciloicr: 	 14,88,36,169.39 
• UrFT #.8 rt  ur-er #.2* vd . 	 

2,04,38,794.97 	

:  ettr zr 
	 8:871 38tEr fail* 4 Wee rifit 38r 	 2,04,38,794.97 
faNtfrIrt 

	

1,76,779.00 	3 ;rat W.8 ff ,heft W .  wrer 	Tre TAT 	 1,78,339.00 

0.00 

 • 

;rat W. 9 et dimelf it Rut *r 4 uffi 	 0.00  

	

1,81,28,28,182.91 	 713 	 1,78,84,22,334.27 

rikdt flat xxiii  
ftritIr rata.  tit (natal  : 

	

68,48,40,403.21 	fertra' ciser-tra.  * 319B1T /hi 	 68,51,45,596.21 
6,16,865.00  a'* 	air * 4(14 ii44441 wt tr 4 nuT 	 27,60,536.00  

	

68,54,57,268.21 	 711r 	 68,79,06,132.21 
3,11.672.00  =Pt facactrfeit ik CilWf a 	 1,305.00  

	

68,51,45,596.21 	 31 met wit etc 	 68,79,04,827.21 
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cb4-ca livr-9 zhvivii, 1995 •• 
MI % at17 amtrTil RT)-  

2.TT gem sci- 



wrf-A-rft eivr9 
44 2014-2015 MI ATF?1 

(3414T9 

w. vrftWai a fits—gr 

rzilt 	4*  

18,43,74,47,55,807.78 

1,64,17,73,62,760.51 

1. 

2. 

01-04-2014 4i Wit tvi 

(i) f-a414-cii 	31/(Z1W 

*74 	1* 

20,83,72,05,57,596.23 

2,19,51,70,26,881.26 

53,79,00,000.00 0.00 (ii) 3014W 2014-2015 

(iii) a$ 2013-2014 FW 

19,43,99,00,000.00 *MR" 	Gichi* 22,99,80,00,000.00 

3. 1* nt 	Q4'MlI 

57,28,39,00,000.00 ITT nira 64,19,58,00,000.00 

2,59,91,589.35 4. 27,86,110.20 4-4F 	in 	ITT se-lief 

1,09,26,46,26,077.53 5. eel' cR" Mt? nr(-uT 1,26,77,43,90,023.43 

1,03,44,31,760.70 6. 2,12,13,29,505.58 411R-o* richt4 

7. 31a• gliZZRit 

1,15,79,82,361.03 85,24,40,220.40 (w) *ftzr 3i .3Tm cltyi Tin 

0.00 0.00 (ra) 4, 4 3hi1f *sr Tigzu 11 

21,96,66,68,50,356.90 	 25,20,18,23,30,337.10 
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44 wit-1995 
3T-4-g4rt atsr 

(0) 

ftrowr 
ntr 

 F. razifind 
4* 

0.00 

1 Naar ut-0 ark Trdiarlrarar sirr -th-af(34 

cr.4 

MCI ‘'T grzit Er% : 

0.00 

* arm t'r nrra .  tifM 

T) 

51,12,96,61,472.76 (El) Ergrrezur /"+/ -ar f 	cc 	alai 53,75,29,99,206.68 

0.00 (4) aficki tnir RThi 13,12,51,060.00 

57,87,36,73,955.44 (Er) erVM 72,12,53,79,177.07 

2. 43ra* facHur 	cai terra 	TIT 

64,70,07,097.34 ' 3r-4r *1. 	Tr% 49,06,56,702.53 

3. Ora Mit smirifAch agr * Fcr 

0.00 31Zr tr art Tr% 0.00 

4. 7 Tr-d-w*#q7 31c 	a1 r rirt 

0.00 wrest *r i-r5) 0.00 

5. wre3ezit tir tak ITT 341 	CI sAid 

3,11,26,54,218.40 wcr gr ara 	r arzfr TOT 1,67,43,37,868.07 

6. 3rr Tram : 

7,89,59,676.00 (w) athEr Eqgra Aur ti4s4T 	10 4,46,81,936.11 

10,43,36,340.73 18,86,92,629.86 &F 	3nrcra Aur Tigirr 11 

20,83,72,05,57,596.23 7. 31-03-2015 	tyr 23,91,77,43,31,756.78 

21,96,66,68,50,356.90 alf 25,20,18,23,30,337.10 

zo/- 	 p3/- 
(Aiair rm.  ) 	 (*.t rgrd) 

fir-A.2r 4101154th( WI 17FET dau ml 
	

star 	l*ftr mrin 
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-c41 	11719 
Wg 2014-2015 tI ATRI afn 

(wzrm-9 

F. vrfEzrzri Tr% T5t 

Fcrzt 	itit 

1. 

TTRI 	tit 

our, 	a, Tit 	ii2411( FY 

a* 2014-2015 	TITT 

0.00 TOT 0.00 

2. ch 'CCM Pr. eMM 

0.00 MS). 	Ara.  TAT 0.00 

3 c.+4 <IITl R.ft.711TRIF dun tf 

0.00 cnwr zrfsl, fA-4 .yrtr 	Trzrr 0.00 

0.00 	 0.00 

78 



go/- 

(7k.*..AR4m) 
i-4ftzr ifftrzzr ft,* arnivw 

79 

(:./- 

(auzr TWT ) 

flue 	 v*7:1871taas%g.1 

vfrif-1995 

aruzlift 	tsf 
atql) 

feint.  a* 
R. itcptiThqi tiff. 

mat 	tht 
1. a++iultl uftiszr 	ftr crunza.  *it it 

u-4 * 	v lifiTt VIVI? 01.04.2014 

fa 	et wzr* 	4.4 

0.00 *r 3lTat RTt 77ft 0,:f un? 
0.00 

2. Min *If MI 

(I) (1,21“1 araa : 

0.00 
0.00 (W) 

0.00 (ff) 3174 S 4iirlag 0.00 
0.00 (v) 	STMT 0.00 
0.00 (U)VVR• siactri (ice) 0.00 
0.00 (3)R-rw v.iW, Metz 7r-0-4 *Fr um' 0.00 
0.00 (V)3ff 0.00 
0.00 (15)39-d1a 0.00 

(a) 9114.1 vier Ma.  *r 
0.00 

0.00 
fli•-+Icr Kt* itgirst4 Om( 

0.00 atf 0.00 0.00 

(ii)14m_n_rif : 

0.00 f 	(chlel au PER *c- 	) 
0 .00 

0.00 
0.00 



a 

4* 

art0 
ITEIIT 

1. ch4tatt eisla Mier 
3i/r8W 20,83,72,05,57,596.23 

wriwrti iivr9 
31 liT4 2015 

43,31,756.78 

0.00 

0.00 

55,65,749.53 

)8,97,506.31 

RIB* wir 31 ar4 
d 	 etc 	.Ii. 

ziff  

2. T.41 erVM f T MITTM *UT 

cnrr-fm.  *dr tt wzr 
0.00 	tr .art 

0.00 3. Wsr 3ifi!tri Errar 

1,48,70,43,228.17 4. Walt  1  t 

20,85,20,76,00,824.40 
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5 
71 A-i f-1995 
ciW 	gcti uN 

fervs4 wet 31 3u4 
1.094-4 1AL4 4 

IT6741f 

Fad 	4* wyst 	fT 
1 	urtr ersra ffer 311gra 

Waw thw 4th 4 awr 
7,13,19,61,20,241.86 rth art, UR' 8,00,38,99,20,241.86 

13,73,08,38,81,679.53 2. 	Cli=dardzit 71 f. dYr III 15,96,94,30,04,649.47 

3. 	cr•Athl) 4.44 	SPUR 'AIIIT 
0.00 0.00 (W) 	4(chri rT aro 	th4 arch 45) 
0.00 0.00 (a) erv4 	* 	MM.  a 

-3.30,28,24,344.45 IV -6.41,52,68,187.58 4. 	cbse4A Y1a 3teR1W A1371 

21,77,00,220.68 5. 	3iiitaFF rTfYT 21,52,59,146.68 

2,01,27,23,026.78 6. 	1Wr4ti Rik V 1,57,79,81,655.88 

20,85,20,76,00,824.40 atf 23,92,71,08,97,506.31 

Ruth a* 
1. 

arc fturuft art of 

74,935.42 Rig Tint 

31.03.2015 a 	541174 31fl 31Te VTR' 
wtntr4r34 	facilqdraff 	erw4 3tmr4 
4w-Tar 79,763.70 Mg Fat 

2. 31.03.2015 RW 	ichli 

28,94,33,12,803.00 Faz1 411a 3i1RW wr awrur 32.28.93,39,310.00 Frizt 
3. 31.03.2015 ca w eiva Mit 	4/fa 

0.00 ctr=l TI:44 gliiiach pudic( 4-02:1T o.00 	tit 
4. 31 -03-2015 FW 	'34a +fl ur.if *Ma 

54,890.39 FM F44 69,873.44 RRl b-zrzt thifiait 
5. af3srtva * qua( ofidicr TERI tri 

* vitae 	Waer *r 4strar 44r 
6. out 	NIIITT WT tit 0 +wad 

WzIT ITZIf t I 

W14 4,115ell 44 3raw elei 	 

go/- 

(A t-44 
go/- 

( 	almfro 

ts--40r *flaw We 34.4pwr 
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2013-2014 	 2014-2015 
Ftrit 	 *zit' 	tht 

Wilt *WIT I 
Wail.  7*T  : 

	

86,90,39,443.43 	1. *at Ftztt 10 

	

61,80.03.784.74 	2. 	*SIT ti<sql 11 

	

0.00 	3. w.er.*1 %Wks! .  *ztt 	7nr 

32,04,35,070.69 
61,61,30,678.84 

0.00 

1,48,70,43,228.17 	 31 Mit L't tit : 93,65,65,749.53 

3Mcd1 *FM. II 
#PF 	71" 	wt *lit  : 

	

6,35,93,44,20,241.86 	f400) aM-w * 39**- tlt 

	

0.00 	0) *tw 	77Tr i Tr* 1-61 

	

19,43,99,00,000.00 	(ii) 2013-14 RW 21(471A 	81T7T WI WzIT 

	

53,79,00,000.00 	(vi) *whit 	WIT W 3iVIMW 2014-15 

	

57,28,39,00,000.00 	(iv) RtW Att cr{ taihir 

	

7,13,19,61,20,241.86 	 31 ml 	: 

7,13,19,61,20,241 86 

0.00 
22,99,80,00,000.00 

0.00 
64.19.58.00.000.00  

8,00,38,99,20,241.86 
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2013-2014 
Fcr73 	tht 2014-2015 

4* 

12 ,09,14,41,67,749.96 

31.1/0 *EMT III 
it 	el * ft*  : 
MmasRataso  

14044 Ta#-9i arra -  rth-rirr 

2.64,14,78,51,219.95 
0.00 

2 , 64,14,78,51,219.95 

13 , 73,08,38,81,679.53 

3,03,60,13,88,301.97 
0.00 

3,03,60,13,88,301.97  

0.00 
1 ,00,20.81,37290.38 
1,00,20,81,37,290 38  

1 3,73,08,38,81,67933  

0.00 
79,74,22,65.332.03 
79,74,22,65,332.03  

1 5,96,94,30,04,64947  

1. tnr-t--6 #KT z1 fl -a# Trfrt ((quid #4-so 
2. <MU) 11. WM30* cr{ Tijr 

 atc 

1. lease-zit *r f4A Ur{ OW 
2. atnF s.”13 7r* 3fdth" 

317ff-4-  ist t1t (*)  : 

w.  at* irrr areftff reen 
0.00 	NtsieY 	 3191irT Vtisi 

(t-cherd Tr) 0.00 

at* 

	

0.00 	1. 

	

0.00 	2. 
0.00  

Um*  : 
0.00 

;Ma' 	 cpti yr') 
317-4 0.00 

0.00  
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 13 , 73,08,38,81,679.53 

71* 

mrcrarait a1 affer# trt ar* cediajp.to 
(tato 3:1-Rr) 

31 RT4 151 elf ())  . 
alir (w+zr) 

15,96,94,30,04,649.47 
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2013-2014 

-1,51,30,44,645.12 
-2,54,25,89,513.90 

75,28,09,814.57 

twg 

2014-2015 
X4 	tit 

-2,16,53,78,619.36 
-4,45,64,67,178.19 

20.65,77,609.97 

3r11(41 
wilt 	 : 

1. 
2. 
3. 

fertr 

Aur +liken. 10 
*GT titszu 11 
3iLft".4.34-4 	EMT ar+TLIT 

-3,30,28,24,344.45 31 Alet 1St -6,41,52,68,187.58 

1,65,11,34,506.32 
6,95,34,895.98 

20,17,63,057.60 

9,02,90,566.88 

390titearr V 

1.24,43,08,063.42 
6,95,34,895.98 

20,17,63,057.60 

6,23,75,638.88 

wrst  : 
1. 
2. 
3. 

4. 

*or iitsig 10 
teiT tii.s41 11 
Oita 4114441 Tan iraT TRczir 10 * it atrr 3.#* fdoneicr: 	* criwrF, 
3ars Tr% 
war to 11 * IZTat at ufft qt war FiEzri 
10 A.  agr faeilmrr 7;TT a Wi* irt ziffr 

2,01,27,23,026.78 31 liT4 	Tt : 1,57,79,81,655.88 
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cp4r4141 f4airr s(iesic5 ciThi ziluivir, 1976 
yr% Ay am-zriet - R4 

u2TT geivi ii- 



wfw-41 Mact tresicg 6:n 
MI 2014-2015 fir  TITRI 

(3iT4T4T9 

crifeknri a 
*44 	4* .44. 	4* 

1,21,28,79,47,170.06 1. 01-04-2014 	}et 051" 1,37,39,25,50,794.98 
6,97,78,00,269.07 2. (i) faelletc-n3it 4T 31"31T-a 9,36,11,57,287.49 

0.00 0.00 3fMTR" 

0.00 0.00 (il) 	3ter417 Tr Actuzu 

5,42,35,00,000.00 3. 5,88,45,00,000.00 RtW *Err * 	ITT erAiloi 

5,35,08,02,141.22 4. 6,41,69,40,409.14 crffarratri 	fad/r TT{ si.i 

1,41,25,834.58 5. 1,01,02,512.85 4c 	(Yid) 'TT V17 
6,89,06,284.96 6. 13,83,05,966.56 th+ii 

7. .311" wiRiciT  : 
1,07,63,475.00 1,35,54,905.00 RSIT 21 

0.00 0.00 25 

1,39,13,38,45,174.89 
	

1,59,21,71,11,876.02 



zI)V91-1976 
3M17141 ai r 
pr) 

Et agrzrfir* TAT ftErgr 

"c111 	tht tht 

1,52,63,28,646.00 1. tau war 1,77,85,01,845.59 

2. WC ITCW chi 	trr 1 -zrlwar31t *r 
0.00 0.00 ri 	Trt 

3. eaarrazit *r 04 rIT afta 6-4101 
20,89,45,027.38 fir 	3gr *r 7rt u51-  10,17,00,096.57 

4. 3fflf 3r4Tirlirift : 
60,19,536.53 1,41,72,532.13 ()kg! 	tiqsqi 	21 

1,170.00 8,164.10 tql titszn 25 

1,37,39,25,50,794.98 5. 31-03-2015 a t Ea' sly 1,57,32,27,29,237.63 

1,39,13,38,45,174.89 1,59,21,71,11,876.02 

0/- 

(ii—A71.  riff ) 

rMtg 	 Ayr Cleo 

 

.timid) 

*-4Yu iii 	surd 
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trrffzri 14tivi 44-  

Ocr 
ifft 

19,53.04,69.593.19 

FT4 	4* 
18,01,69,59,608.00 1. 1-04-2014 a1 Yrit 

a 19,69,88,48,908.06 21,55,96,80,360.04 

2. an croon raq 	crFT311" 2l CIP7 

21,89,51,069.96 

70,40,255.00 

32,96,454.33 

0.00 

1,45,19,83,542.69 

5,96,029.98 

0.00 

21,948.10 

0.00 

30.03.41,245.22 

86.47,570.27 

90,86,525.25 

0.00 

1,71,07,87,356.10 

3,23,349.01 

0.00 

24,721.00 

0.00 

3. 

4. 

5. SNITTR 

	 CIP7 

2014-2015* friv 
tr sidia t TIT tr 
zrfsl 

6. W)srurfra Atr tr SaaVf Ai 911a. 

 Firu" 

W) a tfri 	Ufa' 9T egioi 

IT) 3T 3T 

7. 31:f ceazri.  :  
at tiisqi 22 

agar rii54.41 24 

m-4-4T41 14-114 flesic,5 ciliir 
S 2014-2015 	ATRI 

(vvrm9 
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virir-1976 
wrzpit atsr 

caa f 44. 	 3grzrfitari. 

*4* 	4* 1. sr4rrffraW .31-CR1-41-  :  
Fat 

 
4* (a) tiara :("zi : 	 wTzt 	4* 

	

7,49,71,334.73 	1.kaF' 	
8,27,52,526.26 

	

1,87,86,544.70 	2. 3.1? LT* eirmaei 	 1,92,58,163.16 

	

19,96,689.67 	3. zitir STI" Lr* 31-4-+I/T ZITAT 44141c1 	 19.76,559.94 

	

2,23,40,829.89 	4.4/TM 54410-r (M TS) 	 2,65,41,389.91 

	

18,438.61 	5. i-citn Rittzr If"' Ii.Tf.11. MR 	 19,029.42 
6. 31:1 ASIR' (31rat v* 

	

4,51,21,273.08 	 arena 4f) 	 4,40,09,298.44 

	

7,05,626.06 	7.39-cm. 	 5,62,769.17 
8. cnieliew ard--4.  311it *I tit.-aid 

	

16,14,863.94 	 Li* iNt4910 	 14,82,829.61  

	

16,55,55,600.68 	 Ar 	 17,66,02,565.91 	17,66,02,565.91 

(b) 4ufieirt are?'  

4i1Lr1a+4 StaW ilRitr Watt 3nit 
19,74,118.19 	*1 4 1 .44-44c1 	

21,53,206.57 

2. .Irr arazfitzn  

	

8,49,596.00 	Arai It&ri 22 

	

0.00 	Aim! tlis<1i 24 
94,312.40 

0.00 

19,53,04,69,593.19 	3. 	31-03-2015 #1' 3ia q1'51* 	 21,38,08,30,275.16 

Ti* 

19,69,88,48,908.06 
21,55,96,80,360.04 

c:I./- (qtazt 	) 
 

ita-Azr i it<aiit fl Tind taif0ei4Y 	 ira tam 4 airrfa 
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fkkg 	 
31, 2015 

31 M4 *t ?re-* 
wit wr ellr .‘1.  

3Wa•It  Trfil 

3-7.4 4* 
1. trRi.  t.1 	Wcr 

1,37,39,25,50,794.98 Wit *a 1,57.32.27,29,237.63 

2. *Atli 	%OW t16 614 
19,53,04,69,593.19 thit %VFW tar 21.38,08.30,275.16 

20,50,68,017.14 3. 19,78,21,947.49 eat  

1,57,12,80,88,405.31 	 ahr 	 1,78,90,13,81,460.28 
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ITT tIlv111-1976 

ge1-f 

31 4r - 	Rrtr-4 
wr etc 39* W.f.  

w:R1 	4* 
1. 	%kw Airr : 

6trzt 4* 
M.a4tr TinK 

Witr *Err 	: 
67,76,40.88,502.88 (I) sed3rdzit 	1 -1v.  II 81,99,73,09,875.47 

69,22,94,14,794.14 00 alw 	131r * III 75,11,39,14.794.14 

zr) 	cr,AT.41F1 mein 	ti 
crerma.  Thfi1 aisr 	 : 

19,66,42,50,953.09 (i) Trr-atti.  agr ;I 1W-dv.  IV 21,42,70.38,309.19 

-15,81,79,718.87 V -6,77,55.772.48 
(ii) 	crwrsa 	# tzt 

37,07,16,649.81 2. 	T*3 tti VI 17,09,26,569.70 

11,45,92,868.18 3. 	Rrirfu VII 11,61,26,724.87 

14,32,04,356.08 4. 	?eau Fri} VIII 14,38,20,959.39 

1 ,57,12,80,88,405.31 
1,78,90,13,81,460.28 

    

crrc ftaruft 

 

ag_tr_ 

Frr4. 5,421.26 Mit 

FM 274.56 MU 

Frit  .  5,841.70 Frig 

     

Wzier. 7,611.28M7Sf 

Ft it 263.76 RR; 

*Wt. 3,803.25 RP71 

1. 31.03.2015afr facalaeI3# Tr-r tzr 
Wir4.4*.e. 3hRTF 

2. 31.03.20153,1 ftatavrr30 	tzr 
	cam mrr 148er4 srarrr 

3. 31.03.2015*1 W.fA.F1'.41.34TZTR, 

werr44 fin INIatior wit Err tar mfi..m .3** 
4. 411111114 * 91M4.  lafasklaul at 1W-der *1 NNW 37r * 

3ITUTT yr tfrv-ii 4 41117:11 JTLT t 
5. mitt da, 	 cr 

War mrr 

to/- 
otair rrrr ) 

%MN' ems, 01 mi.  TIM dsarfe1mrrf 

Vo/- 
( tt. 	tq1.1) 

*-4tir sifirgr MRr siprel 
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2013-2014 
Fcizt 

3.60,35,183.55 
9,61,90,385.21 

13,44,061.55 
1,31,22,502.44 
5.83.75,884.39 

0.00 

%fay 
ardfult *war 

2014-2015 
*tilt 	4* 

3,57,06,833.63 
9.66.58.322.21 

13,44,061.55 
1,36,37.909.02 
5,04,74,821.08 

0.00 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Mgr tit it 21 at 3iitiW MIT 
#EIT tiistif 25 at 3riieW *Fr 
Rift*. *dr > 	311tr4S 
Air rii.sql 22 at yfiftw *fir 
*aff*szrr 24 71 .3f11 1W aiw 

Maw tit A S *xi( 
20,50,68,017.14 31 alT4 	elf 19,78,21,947.49 

3901' fiMr1 II 
w. 	at * fat*  : 

57,22,29,55.938.95 67,76,40,88,502.88 Sacco @ova 	397I1T tyi 

15.28.52.70,201.63 t-ar #tr 	ita5/# dli (cn,kt rim) 17,47,16,35,372.59 
72,50,82,26,140.58 

. 85,23,57,23,875.47 
EreR1  : 

4.74,41,37,637.70 3,23,84,14,000.00 a# * clod.  v$13 	U1 )j1 
67,76,40,88,502.88 

W. /hi 
81,99,73,09,875.47 

t'M inner vreserezri : 
0.00 14001 cloirisi* WITT *1 0.00 

at3 
(ecilta 

0.00 1. 0.00 Afro crla (t<flcper 	crnr) 
0.00 2. 0.00 3Inf •t41441.31c4 
0.00 ats 0.00 

0M0 Farawart 4 aft *r art EMS 0.00 
( 	ct, 	3F14) 

0.00 ** 0.00 
67,76,40,88,502.88 31 mei el It* ('r+131) 81,99,73,09,875.47 

itawr III 
wIzE *at * airr 	7t* *fit: 

63,80,59,14,794.14 69,22,94.14,794.14 Thisa. 	3M FT iPT 
0.00 1. 0.00 a* 	41(14 *Trr 	?At 
0.00 2. tcta it 	r 31/71W 0.00 
0.00 3. •titchut 	 W*741* 0.00 

'5,42,35.00,000.00 4. RiWcad al  tsr qt 6.441.1 5.88.45,00,000.00 
69,22,94,14,794.14 31 M* 	tiN 75,11,39,14,794.14 
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2014-2015 
*est 	tit 2013-2014 

lt 

Alan iv 

'Ater let At 	 :   

	

18,10,59.67,410.40 	1"qt.%4 (1(014 * 31-411R ttir 

44: 

	

10,63,00,000.00 	1. 	dir   73:1i tt 	115T 

	

1.45.19,83.542.69 	2. 	I* 	4111g va.tr.v.crt &cad 

	

19,66,42,50,953.09 	 at!' 
trent  : 

	

o.00 	 clog wit zrt Tr5I 

	

19,66,42,50,953.09 	 31 711 tt 

19,66,42,50,953.09 

5,20,00,000.00 
1,71.07,87.356.10 

21,42,70,38,309.19 

0 .00 

21,42,70,38,309.19 

3z7701 litzu V  

E.sr14. gun *t tzr Trlit :  
w.  ANT *WIT 24* 	:  

	

-11.89,70.623.82 	 3M1411" 	 -15.81,79,718.87 

al*  : 

	

12.83,20,623.82 	d$
26.91,79,718.87 

=Tat  : 

	

0.00 	artzm circa Tft 	
0.00 

11,10,00,000.00 

	

93,50,000.00 	 31 AT* let elf  

75.*ArT AtMT 22 *w.4-4 :  

	

-16.75.29.718.87 	W.31.1*. c)(91 titstif 2 (MIL TAW alio 	 -17,87.55,772.48 

Eafra tr51 

	

-15,81,79,718.87 	 31 Rid *br Ilw (elan 	-6,77,55,772.48  
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2013-2014 
Fxl* 	4* 

tIn irgi 	: 
31-1'01 ;Um 

	

21,76,02,508.38 	1. 	tar titstif 21 

	

6.92,12.789.00 	2. 	thlir *kg] 25 

	

41,53,092.73 	3. 	c 731.  titseir 22 

	

81.67.499.15 	4. 	atm!" ritsqr 24 

	

7.15.80,760.55  5. 	 a 

	

37,07,16,649.81 	 317114 

7,51,42,972.58 
1,64.26.337.50 
1,03,73,517.50 
1,17,20,941.32 

1,66,08,121.04 

6. 
1,29,32,466.14  

14,32,04,356.08 

vi 

2014-2015 
utut 	ttzt 

-14,49,65,558.40 
1,53,83,956.58 
-12,23,933.76 
27.74.472.41 

29,89,57,632.87 
tbr 17,09,26,569.70 

VII 

9.95.95,527.65 
25* 5,32,224.15 

1,59,98,973.07 
aft Ibr 11,61,26,724.87 

VIII 

7,54,90,668.91 
1,65,96,388.50 
1,03,60,966.48 
1,18,32,348.32 

titczil 24 tt 22 
wmt 	3iftwar 1,66,08,121.04 
Far 2521 21 
0414 rrt 3ift-car 1,29,32,466.14 

a* tlar 14,38,20,959.39 

arfct ftWirr  

7ff7rez ufit :  

	

9,84.96,590.96 	1. 	Allit titsm 21 it 25 
5,32,224.15 2. fW Ali zT *Er *INT 

1,55.64,053.07  3. *Ca *Rif 22 it 24 it 
11,45,92,868.18 31 7114  

RORmr  
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

 

31:43ctir  

   

    

RI* : 

   

AV/T FIT= 21 
tat ri4.54.41 25 

FIIRIT 22 
thiff itIRIT 24 
#-CIT ItgLIT 22 41 24 Vat #61 
4 reigt Si Fv 31 atth-r..irrr 
Alit *wpm 21 ik 25 Cad AZT 

3t-  NT *14 4 &k.w. urr 

31 Jilt 
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